TERKH)

ABS BOATS

SPARE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES 2017

GENERAL SPARE PARTS
70045 Repair piece for keel 626,00
70046 Repair piece 200x300mm, straight 157,00
700470 Keellist 5m / 25mm (Saiman) 333,00
70047 Keel list 5m / 32mm P776 100 (400/475) 489,00
70048 Keel list 3m / 45mm 705,00
700441 Repair piece for engine well (4110) 705,00
700442 Repair piece for engine well (Vario) 705,00
700443 Repair piece for engine well (Nordic 6020) 802,00
700501 Antisliding tape 40x145 mm 39,00
70050 Antisliding tape 40x290 mm 39,00
70000 Terhi-bailer 59,00
72104 Repair material Terhi Fix, 300 g 235,00
72105 Repair material Terhi Fix, 1kg 528,00 h!_;,
. Sovad
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721061 Terhi glue, 1 kg kit 333,00 C D‘
| X ! »
il
b~
700390 Rowing mat 30x30cm 98,00
YERFI
72101 MS-polymer sealant 157,00
SALES BATCH FOR BRUSH PAINTS: 5 PCS
72215 Terhi-paint, grey 250 m| 215,00 C §
72216 Terhi-paint, beige 250 mi 215,00
72217 Terhi-paint, orange 250 ml 215,00 ;
72218 Terhi-paint, white 250 ml 215,00
72219 Terhi-paint, green 250 ml 215,00
72220 Terhi-paint, dark grey 250 ml 215,00
SALES BATCH FOR SPRAY PAINTS: 6 PCS
72209 Terhi-spray paint, dark grey 400 ml 215,00
72211 Terhi-spray paint, beige 400 mi 215,00 L;-/f
72212 Terhi-spray paint, grey 400 ml 215,00 )
72213 Terhi-spray paint, yellow/sole 400 ml 215,00 !
72223 Terhi-spray paint, white 400 ml 215,00
72214 Terhi-spray paint, green 400 ml 215,00




72124 Cleaning wax for plastic, 250 ml 254,00
72100 Terhi-detergent 137,00 r
70018 Rowlock socket, plastic 39,00
o /L £ \.l”\f?)
700181 Rowlock socket, aluminium 78,00 e
700182 Plastic insert to rowlock socket 39,00
70016 Rowlock, aluminium (pair) 294,00
700481 Rowlock (pair) 274,00
741037 Rowlock socket X-74A, grey 176,00
723508 Oars 6,5" 195 - 30mm drilled (pair) 450,00
700075 Oars 7,5 225 drilled (pair) 489,00
70008 Oars 8 240 drilled (pair) 509,00 4
744008 Oars 9" 270 drilled (pair) 646,00 v
ﬂq-.’/
7235081 Oars 6,5 195-30mm undrilled (pair) 450,00 P
7000751 Oars 7,5° 225 undrilled (pair) 489,00 //,
700081 Oars 8" 240 undrilled (pair) 509,00 g
70011 Oars 8,5" 255 undrilled (pair) 568,00
7440081 Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair) 646,00
7616 Paddle 140 cm 372,00
7600 Telescope paddle 100-157cm, white 313,00 (__m




STEERING PARTS

728045 Steering wheel V45G (280mm) 391,00
735060 Steering wheel V60, antiqua 528,00
735052 Steering wheel V52, grey 705,00
735032 Steering wheel TerhiTec 320 mm 705,00
701067 Steering drum T-67 822,00
701085 Steering drum T-85 1252,00
701071 Steering drum T-71FC (05-) 1331,00
700902 Main switch key 98,00
741033 Main switch 137,00
700658 Steering cable 6" M-58 939,00
700858 Steering cable 8 M-58 998,00
700958 Steering cable 9" M-58 1018,00
701058 Steering cable 10" M-58 1057,00
701158 Steering cable 11" M-58 1115,00
701362 Steering cable 12' M-66 1213,00
701366 Steering cable 13" M-66 1233,00
701364 Steering cable 14' M-66 1272,00
701359 Steering cable 9° M-66 1057,00
701367 Steering cable 17° M-66 1272,00
701075 Angle joint A-75 254,00
701061 Fastening for cable S-62 (incl. tube) 313,00




LIGHTS

703572 Plug-in mastbase, grey 274,00
703573 Plug-in mastbase, black 274,00
703571 All-round pole light (750 mm) 548,00
703570 All-round pole light (1135 mm) 509,00
703575 Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm 450,00
FISHING ARCH

70061 Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031 4286,00
70060 Rod holder Terhi RAL7031 548,00
700610 Fishing arch, polished 4286,00
700600 Rod holder, polished 489,00
70062 Transom transducer holder 450,00




SPARE PARTS

700340 Plug with threads 39,00
741572 Plug (brass) 22 mm 59,00
741573 Plug (brass) 16 mm 98,00
74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
747002 Hinge, polished 78,00
700345 Draining tube 23 mm 98,00 ¥ =
700341 Draining tube 28 mm 137,00 B o= o
700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00 « A ?“
741571 Draining tube 22/150 mm 157,00
70035 Latch 64mm 59,00 w
70040 Latch 91mm 78,00
70049 Latch 98,00
700350 Latch 64mm, polished 59,00 “ “
700491 Latch, polished 98,00

s
700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00 & %
74510 Bottom sifter, steel 215,00 \:
747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00 £33
747566 Rubber muff TN109 98,00 : -
74070 Boweye 40 mm 157,00
723510 Boweye 60 mm 78,00
70029 Boweye 75 mm 98,00 (\K\Q\\\\\\\\\
741559 Boweye 88 mm 98,00
741558 Boweye 115 mm 117,00 =
70026 Boweye 175 mm 157,00 ( \‘.;
74075 Boweye 100x40 mm 607,00 s
71051 Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey 176,00
74756 Cleat 8" RAL7031 254,00
710510 Cleat Terhi 6", polished 176,00
747561 Cleat 8" polished 254,00
70063 Cleat 102mm (Terhi 440) 176,00
747620 Fire extinguisher 2 kg 509,00 !




TERHI BABY FUN

SPARE PARTS:
1 123560
2 74153
3 70035
4 723507
5 723506
6 723509
7 7235091
8 723508
9 70016
10 700181
11 723512
7235120
12 700342
13 700340
14 723510

ACCESSORIES:
723549
723515
72350

*** ask for price and availability

ABS-seat (Baby Fun)

Hinge 50 mm

Latch 64mm

Outer transom plate, alum. (Baby Fun)
Inner transom plate, alum. (Baby Fun)
Stern handle 100/52 mm

Fender list 5,5m P 1273 256 grey

Oars 6,5" 195 - 30mm drilled (pair)
Rowlock, aluminium (pair)

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Decalset Baby Fun (723512+73851)
Decalset Baby Green (7235120+73852)
Draining tube 65 mm

Plug with threads

Boweye 60 mm

Davit hook (Baby Fun)
Cover (Baby Fun)
Cushions (Baby Fun)

DKK

1115,00
78,00
59,00
313,00
254,00
59,00
626,00
450,00
294,00
78,00
450,00
450,00
137,00
39,00
78,00

59,00
2290,00
1996,00




TERHI SUNNY

SPARE PARTS:

1-3 700420
4 713101
5 700075
6 70016
7 700181
8 70007
9 70006
10 723509
11 700345
12 700340
13 731012
14 741559

ACCESSORIES:
731013
738541
731049
73150

*** ask for price and availability

Seat set Sunny grey 00-

Fender list 6,3m P 1273 256 grey
Oars 7,5 225 drilled (pair)
Rowlock, aluminium (pair)

Rowlock socket, aluminium
Outer transom plate, aluminium
Inner transom plate, aluminium
Stern handle 100/52 mm
Draining tube 23 mm

Plug with threads

Decalset Sunny (731012+73101)
Boweye 88 mm

Cover (Sunny)

Storage box, ABS, grey
Davit hook (Sunny)
Cushions (Sunny)

DKK
1566,00

724,00
489,00
294,00
78,00
411,00
235,00
59,00
98,00
39,00
450,00
98,00

2720,00
528,00
117,00

3346,00



TERHI 385 (1999-)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
1-3 700413 Seat set 385 curved 2000- 1350,00
4 710511 Fender list 7,5 m grey 744,00
5 700081 Oars 8 240 undrilled (pair) 509,00
6 700481 Rowlock (pair) 274,00
7 700181 Rowlock socket, aluminium 78,00
8 70007 Outer transom plate, aluminium 411,00
9 70006 Inner transom plate, aluminium 235,00
10 723509 Stern handle 100/52 mm 59,00
11 700345 Draining tube 23 mm 98,00
12 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
13 738512 Decalset 385 white (738512+73851) 450,00
738523 Decalset 385 Verde (738523+73852) 450,00
738514 Decalset 385 Sole (738514+738515) 450,00
14 738541 Storage box, ABS, grey 528,00
15 70024 Rubber strap 8x650 39,00
16 70029 Boweye 75 mm 98,00

ACCESSORIES:
738513 Cover (385) 3151,00
73850 Cushions (385) 3444,00




TERHI 440 00-

SPARE PARTS:
1-4 700414
5 74153
6 70035
7 70007
8 70006
9 70030
10 74409
11 744012
744023
12 700181
13 7440081
14 700341
15 700340
16 700481
17 700342
18 70028
19 740536
20 70025
21 750060
ACCESSORIES:
744020
744025
74450
70063

*** ask for price and availability

Seat set 440 grey 00-

Hinge 50 mm

Latch 64mm

Outer transom plate, aluminium
Inner transom plate, aluminium
Stern handle 100/57

Fender list 9,3 m P1258 256 grey
Decalset 440 white (744012+74401)
Decalset 440 verde (744023+74402)
Rowlock socket, aluminium

Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair)
Draining tube 28 mm

Plug with threads

Rowlock (pair)

Draining tube 65 mm

Boweye 95 mm

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm
Plastic fitting

Oar holder

Cover (440)

Bow canopy (440)
Cushions (440)

Cleat 102mm (Terhi 440)

DKK
3014,00

78,00
59,00
411,00
235,00
59,00
1076,00
450,00
450,00
78,00
646,00
137,00
39,00
274,00
137,00
78,00
78,00
39,00
20,00

4090,00
5245,00
4912,00

176,00

TERHI 440



TERHI 400

SPARE PARTS
1-3 700415
4 74153
5 70035
6 700419
7 74021
8 74046
9 70006
10 700072
11 74052
12 74070
13 740011
740010
14 700347
15 70011
16 700481
17 700181
18 700340
19 700341
20 723509
ACCESSORIES:
21 703574
22 71051
710510
23 740711
7407110
24 74047
740470
54051
74005
74022
74080
740070

*** ask for price and availability

Seat set 400

Hinge 50 mm

Latch 64mm

Plywood under rear seat Terhi 400
Plate of engine well side box

Fender list P1273 256

Inner transom plate, aluminium

Outer transom plate, alum. (Terhi 400)

Handle Terhi

Boweye 40 mm

Decalset 400 Verde (740011+7400111)

Decalset 400 White (740010+7400101)

Bottom sifter, plastic

Oars 8,5" 255 undrilled (pair)

Rowlock (pair)

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Plug with threads

Draining tube 28 mm

Stern handle 100/52 mm

Navigation light 360 deg., white (Terhi 400)
Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey

Cleat Terhi 6", polished

Railing pair, grey (Terhi 400)

Railing pair, polished 2016 (Terhi 400)
Bow rail (shark fin) grey (Terhi 400)
Bow rail (shark fin), polished (Terhi 400)
Cover T-400

Cushions (Terhi 400)

Fore plate under rear seat (400)
Steering console (400) excl.windscreen
Windscreen (Terhi 400)

DKK
2544,00

78,00
59,00
998,00
372,00
1311,00
235,00
509,00
137,00
157,00
705,00
705,00
78,00
568,00
274,00
78,00
39,00
137,00
59,00

959,00
176,00
176,00
1468,00
1468,00
1468,00
1468,00
3973,00
5245,00
607,00
4892,00
1663,00




TERHI 400 C

SPARE PARTS:

EEELELE Ehpgerrvonsenme

ACCESSORIES:
21 703574
22 71051
710510
23 740711
7407110
24 74047
740470
54051
74005
35 740070

STEERING CONSOLE:

30 140078
31 701067
32 728045
33 700958
34 140080

*** ask for price and availability

Navigation light 360 deg., white (Terhi 400)
Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey

Cleat Terhi 6", polished

Railing pair, grey (Terhi 400)

Railing pair, polished 2016 (Terhi 400)
Bow rail (shark fin) grey (Terhi 400)

Bow rail (shark fin), polished (Terhi 400)
Cover T-400

Cushions (Terhi 400)

Windscreen (Terhi 400)

Steering console frame (Terhi 400)
Steering drum T-67

Steering wheel V45G (280mm)
Steering cable 9" M-58

Steering console ABS part (Terhi 400)
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959,00

176,00

176,00
1468,00
1468,00
1468,00
1468,00
3973,00
5245,00
1663,00

1624,00
822,00
391,00

1018,00
881,00
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TERHI SAIMAN / HUNTER / SUNWIND (2008-)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
1-3 70041 Seat set Saiman grey 00- 2035,00
4 74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
5 750007 Inner transom plate, aluminium (Saiman) 274,00
6 750008 Outer transom plate, aluminium (Saiman) 254,00
7 74070 Boweye 40 mm 157,00
8 70035 Latch 64mm 59,00
9 700181 Rowlock socket, aluminium 78,00
10 700481 Rowlock (pair) 274,00
11 70011 Oars 8,5" 255 undrilled (pair) 568,00
12 700345 Draining tube 23 mm 98,00
13 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
14 70043 Locking pin to middle seat (Saiman) 78,00
15 750060 Oar holder 20,00
16 70050 Antisliding tape 40x290 mm 39,00
17 7500091 Fender list L-9.0m P 1273 256 900,00
18 750023 Decalset Saiman Verde/Hunter (750023) 568,00
18 750024 Decalset Saiman white/Sunwind (750024) 568,00
18 750025 Decalset Saiman Sole (750025) 607,00
750059 Stern eye (Saiman) 39,00
75100 Solar panel SW 40W (only Sunwind) 9746,00
75101 Charging regulator (only Sunwind) 3483,00
75102 Battery 107 Ah (only Sunwind) 2564,00
75104 Battery box (only Sunwind) 568,00

ACCESSORIES:

7500098 Canopy (Saiman) 5010,00
7500099 Cover, low (Saiman) 3757,00
75050 Cushions (Saiman) 4188,00
75002 Railings RAL7031 (Saiman) 1898,00




TERHI 445 (2016-)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1-6 700412 Seat set 445 2681,00
7 79005 Plywood floor plate + plastic deck hatch (445) 2740,00
8 700412G Plate of rear side casing, left (445) 411,00
9 700412H Plate of rear side casing, right (445) 411,00
10 7004121 Plate of front side casing, right (445) 372,00
11 74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
12 70035 Latch 64mm 59,00
13 74021 Plate of engine well side box 372,00
14 700181 Rowlock socket, aluminium 78,00
15 7455091 Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 black 1624,00
16 741506 Inner transom plate, aluminium 313,00
17 741508 Outer transom plate, aluminium 724,00
18 741571 Draining tube 22/150 mm 157,00
19 741572 Plug (brass) 22 mm 59,00
20 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
21 74460 Plastic deck hatch (445) 411,00
22 747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00
23 747550 Ladder, polished + fasteners 1213,00
24 747575 Fastener for the ladder 176,00
25 7415713 Draining tube 22/108 mm 176,00
26 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
27 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
28 703573 Plug-in mastbase, black 274,00
29 747563 Handle for stern C6658 59,00
30 744512 Decalset 445 (744512+7445120+76201) 724,00
31 7455404 Draining tube 12/95 mm 137,00
32 7455405 Draining tube 12/67 mm 117,00
33 7415714 Draining tube 22/75 mm 137,00
34 70028 Boweye 95 mm 78,00
747564 Bilge pump, manual 352,00

ACCESSORIES:

7445550 Bowrail (shark fin), pair, polished (445) 3151,00
7445200 Side railing, pair, polished (445) 3953,00
7445020 Stern Rail, polished (445) 2211,00
710510 Cleat Terhi 6", polished 176,00
544513 Cover (445) 8082,00
544527 Bow canopy (445, 445C) 5049,00
744501 Cushions (445) 5245,00
744505 Sunbed infill cushion & board (445) 5656,00
703571 All-round pole light (750 mm) 548,00
703575 Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm 450,00
70062 Transom transducer holder 450,00
700610 Fishing arch, polished 4286,00
700600 Rod holder, polished 489,00
744560 Console 445 excl.windscreen & -screen rail 7476,00
744565 Windscreen (445) 2525,00
744570 Windscreen rail, grey (445) 2251,00
544517 Console cover (445) 1057,00
700481 Rowlock (pair) 274,00

7440081 Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair) 646,00






TERHI 445 C (2016-)

SPARE PARTS:
1-6

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
39
40
41
42
43

ACCESSORIES:

38
37

700412

79005
700412G
700412H

7004121

74153

70035

74021

700181
7455091
741506
741508
741571
741572
700347
74460
747546
747540
747561
7445200
747550
747575
7415713
700342
700340
703573
747563
744512
7455404
7455405
7415714
744595
744593
744592
700344
700343

7445550
7445020
544517
544521
544513
544525
544527
744501
744505
703571
703575
70062
700610
700600
700481
7440081

*** ask for price and availability

Seat set 445

Plywood floor plate + plastic deck hatch (445)
Plate of rear side casing, left (445)
Plate of rear side casing, right (445)
Plate of front side casing, right (445)
Hinge 50 mm
Latch 64mm

Plate of engine well side box
Rowlock socket, aluminium
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 black
Inner transom plate, aluminium
Outer transom plate, aluminium
Draining tube 22/150 mm
Plug (brass) 22 mm
Bottom sifter, plastic
Plastic deck hatch (445)
Rubber muff Terhi (grey)
Rubber muff, cable tie (black)
Cleat 8" polished
Side railing, pair, polished (445)
Ladder, polished + fasteners
Fastener for the ladder
Draining tube 22/108 mm
Draining tube 65 mm
Plug with threads
Plug-in mastbase, black
Handle for stern C6658
Decalset 445 (744512+7445120+76201)
Draining tube 12/95 mm
Draining tube 12/67 mm
Draining tube 22/75 mm
445 bilgepump,electr.,extended cord
Hull harness (445)
Main switch (445)
Throttle cable shield
Flange for drainage

Bowrail (shark fin), pair, polished (445)
Stern Rail, polished (445)

Console cover (445)

Storage cover (445 C)

Cover (445)

Stern canopy (445 C)

Bow canopy (445, 445C)

Cushions (445)

Sunbed infill cushion & board (445)
All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm
Transom transducer holder

Fishing arch, polished

Rod holder, polished

Rowlock (pair)

Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair)

DKK
2681,00

2740,00
411,00
411,00
372,00

78,00
59,00
372,00
78,00

1624,00
313,00
724,00
157,00

59,00
78,00
411,00
78,00
78,00
254,00

3953,00

1213,00
176,00
176,00
137,00

39,00
274,00

59,00
724,00
137,00
117,00
137,00
646,00
352,00

1840,00
391,00
137,00

3151,00
2211,00
1057,00
4031,00
8082,00
8298,00
5049,00
5245,00
5656,00
548,00
450,00
450,00
4286,00
489,00
274,00
646,00
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STEERING CONSOLE: Please contact sales department at TerhiTec when converting 445 std to 445 C

1 744560 Console 445 excl.windscreen & -screen rail 7476,00
2 7445700 Windshield rail, polished (445) 2251,00
3 7455330 Spacer for windscreen, black 20,00
4 744565 Windscreen (445) 2525,00
5 70110 Cup holder 137,00
6 735052 Steering wheel V52, grey 705,00
7 701067 Steering drum T-67 822,00
8 701359 Steering cable 9° M-66 1057,00
9 744594 Switch panel (445/475TC) 685,00
10 7455340 Plastic spacer for windscreen rail, black 20,00

744593 Hull harness (445) 352,00

744592 Main switch (445) 1840,00

700344 Throttle cable shield 391,00

700343 Flange for drainage 137,00




TERHI 445 (2014-2015)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1-6 700412 Seat set 445 2681,00
7 79005 Plywood floor plate + plastic deck hatch (445) 2740,00
8 700412G Plate of rear side casing, left (445) 411,00
9 700412H Plate of rear side casing, right (445) 411,00
10 7004121 Plate of front side casing, right (445) 372,00
11 74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
12 70035 Latch 64mm 59,00
13 74021 Plate of engine well side box 372,00
14 700181 Rowlock socket, aluminium 78,00
15 745509 Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey 1624,00
16 741506 Inner transom plate, aluminium 313,00
17 741508 Outer transom plate, aluminium 724,00
18 741571 Draining tube 22/150 mm 157,00
19 741572 Plug (brass) 22 mm 59,00
20 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
21 74460 Plastic deck hatch (445) 411,00
22 747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00
23 74755 Ladder (grey) + fasteners 1213,00
747550 Ladder, polished + fasteners 1213,00

24 747575 Fastener for the ladder 176,00
25 7415713 Draining tube 22/108 mm 176,00
26 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
27 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
28 703573 Plug-in mastbase, black 274,00
29 747563 Handle for stern C6658 59,00
30 744512 Decalset 445 (744512+7445120+76201) 724,00
31 7455404 Draining tube 12/95 mm 137,00
32 7455405 Draining tube 12/67 mm 117,00
33 7415714 Draining tube 22/75 mm 137,00
34 70028 Boweye 95 mm 78,00
747564 Bilge pump, manual 352,00

ACCESSORIES:

744555 Bowrail (shark fin),pair (445) 3151,00
744520 Siderailing, pair (445) 3953,00
744502 Stern rail (445) 2211,00

71051 Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey 176,00
544513 Cover (445) 8082,00
544527 Bow canopy (445, 445C) 5049,00
744501 Cushions (445) 5245,00
744505 Sunbed infill cushion & board (445) 5656,00
703571 All-round pole light (750 mm) 548,00
703575 Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm 450,00

70062 Transom transducer holder 450,00

70061 Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031 4286,00

70060 Rod holder Terhi RAL7031 548,00
744560 Console 445 excl.windscreen & -screen rail 7476,00
744565 Windscreen (445) 2525,00
744570 Windscreen rail, grey (445) 2251,00
544517 Console cover (445) 1057,00
700481 Rowlock (pair) 274,00

7440081 Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair) 646,00






*** ask for price and availability



TERHI 445 C (2014-2015)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1-6 700412 Seat set 445 2681,00
7 79005 Plywood floor plate + plastic deck hatch (445) 2740,00
8 700412G Plate of rear side casing, left (445) 411,00
9 700412H Plate of rear side casing, right (445) 411,00
10 7004121 Plate of front side casing, right (445) 372,00
11 74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
12 70035 Latch 64mm 59,00
13 74021 Plate of engine well side box 372,00
14 700181 Rowlock socket, aluminium 78,00
15 745509 Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey 1624,00
16 741506 Inner transom plate, aluminium 313,00
17 741508 Outer transom plate, aluminium 724,00
18 741571 Draining tube 22/150 mm 157,00
19 741572 Plug (brass) 22 mm 59,00
20 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
21 74460 Plastic deck hatch (445) 411,00
22 747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00
23 747540 Rubber muff, cable tie (black) 78,00
24 74756 Cleat 8" RAL7031 254,00
25 744520 Siderailing, pair (445) 3953,00
26 74755 Ladder (grey) + fasteners 1213,00
27 747575 Fastener for the ladder 176,00
28 7415713 Draining tube 22/108 mm 176,00
29 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
30 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
31 703573 Plug-in mastbase, black 274,00
32 747563 Handle for stern C6658 59,00
33 744512 Decalset 445 (744512+7445120+76201) 724,00
34 7455404 Draining tube 12/95 mm 137,00
35 7455405 Draining tube 12/67 mm 117,00
36 7415714 Draining tube 22/75 mm 137,00
39 744595 445 bilgepump,electr.,extended cord 646,00
40 744593 Hull harness (445) 352,00
41 744592 Main switch (445) 1840,00
42 700344 Throttle cable shield 391,00
43 700343 Flange for drainage 137,00

ACCESSORIES:

38 744555 Bowrail (shark fin),pair (445) 3151,00
37 744502 Stern rail (445) 2211,00
544517 Console cover (445) 1057,00

544521 Storage cover (445 C) 4031,00

544513 Cover (445) 8082,00

544525 Stern canopy (445 C) 8298,00

544527 Bow canopy (445, 445C) 5049,00

744501 Cushions (445) 5245,00

744505 Sunbed infill cushion & board (445) 5656,00

703571 All-round pole light (750 mm) 548,00

703575 Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm 450,00

70062 Transom transducer holder 450,00

70061 Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031 4286,00

70060 Rod holder Terhi RAL7031 548,00

700481 Rowlock (pair) 274,00

7440081 Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair) 646,00



(D) () (2 (V)
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STEERING CONSOLE: Please contact sales department at TerhiTec when converting 445 std to 445 C

1 744560 Console 445 excl.windscreen & -screen rail 7476,00
2 744570 Windscreen rail, grey (445) 2251,00
3 745533 Spacer for windscreen, grey 20,00
4 744565 Windscreen (445) 2525,00
5 70110 Cup holder 137,00
6 735052 Steering wheel V52, grey 705,00
7 701067 Steering drum T-67 822,00
8 701359 Steering cable 9° M-66 1057,00
9 744594 Switch panel (445/475TC) 685,00
10 745534 Plastic spacer for windscreen rail, grey 20,00

744593 Hull harness (445) 352,00

744592 Main switch (445) 1840,00

700344 Throttle cable shield 391,00

700343 Flange for drainage 137,00




TERHI 6020 NORDIC 2010-

SPARE PARTS:
1 745512
2 145502
3 145503
4 70049
5,25 700421
6 74052
7 74152
8 741506
9 741508
10 745509
7455091
11 741571
12 741572
13 700341
14 700340
15 700181
16 74075
17 741559
18 74756
747561
19 74052
20 74755
747550
21 747575
22 7455270
7455269
23 145507
24 740536
26 745152
ACCESSORIES:
54553
54552
54570
54551
74561
74595
745200
74800
74555
745555
74522
745220
74565
745650
74566
745660
74558
745580
74559
745590
74571
7440081
700481
74573
70062
703571
703575
70061
70060

*** ask for price and availability

Decalset Nordic (745512+7455120+76201)
Front seat, ABS (Nordic)

Rear seat, ABS (Nordic)

Latch

Seat set Nordic grey plywood

Handle Terhi

Hinge 60mm

Inner transom plate, aluminium

Outer transom plate, aluminium

Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 black
Draining tube 22/150 mm

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Draining tube 28 mm

Plug with threads

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Boweye 100x40 mm

Boweye 88 mm

Cleat 8" RAL7031

Cleat 8" polished

Handle Terhi

Ladder (grey) + fasteners

Ladder, polished + fasteners

Fastener for the ladder

Plywood plate for side casing, left, grey (Nordic)
Plywood plate for side casing, right, grey (Nordic)
Cover for battery box

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm

Bilge cover (Nordic)

2-part canopy 08- (Nordic)

Bow canopy 08- (Nordic)

Stern canopy 2005 ->(Nordic)

Storage cover 08- (Nordic C)

Steering console 2005- (Nordic) excl.windscreen
Windscreen 2005- (Nordic/Vario)

Windscreen rail grey (Nordic/Vario 2005-)
Windscreen rail 2012- (475 Open, Nordic) polished
Bowrail Nordic (shark fin)

Bowrail Nordic (shark fin), polished 2016 (Nordic)
Railings, complete 2008-2015 (Nordic)

Railings, complete 2016 (Nordic) polished

Bow rail, left 08- (Nordic)

Bow rail, left, polished 2016 (Nordic)

Bow rail, right 08- (Nordic)

Bow rail, right polished 2016 (Nordic)

Stern rail, left 05- (Nordic)

Stern rail, left, polished 2016 (Nordic)

Stern rail, right 05- (Nordic)

Stern rail, right, polished 2016 (Nordic)
Cushions 04- (Nordic)

Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair)

Rowlock (pair)

Sunbed infill cushion & board (Nordic)

Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm

Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031

Rod holder Terhi RAL7031

DKK

724,00
1037,00
1057,00
98,00
705,00
137,00
98,00
313,00
724,00
1624,00
1624,00
157,00
59,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
607,00
98,00
254,00
254,00
137,00
1213,00
1213,00
176,00
215,00
176,00
411,00
78,00

450,00

11272,00
6889,00
8787,00
3249,00

10646,00
2525,00
1683,00
1644,00
1370,00
1370,00
6889,00
6889,00
2485,00
2485,00
2485,00
2485,00

998,00
998,00
998,00
998,00
5245,00
646,00
274,00
4912,00
450,00
548,00
450,00
4286,00
548,00



TERHI 6020 NORDIC 2010-




TERHI 6020 NORDIC 2010-

SPARE PARTS:
1 745512
2 145502
3 145503
4 70049
5,25 700421
6 74052
7 74152
8 741506
9 741508
10 745509
7455091
11 741571
12 741572
13 700341
14 700340
15 700181
16 74075
18 74756
747561
19 74052
20 74755
747550
21 747575
22 7455270
7455269
23 145507
24 740536
26 745152
27 747559
ACCESSORIES:
54553
54552
54570
54551
55555
74561
74595
745200
74800
74555
745555
74522
745220
74565
745650
74566
745660
74558
745580
74559
745590
74571
7440081
700481
74573
70062
703571
703575
70061
70060

*** ask for price and availability

Decalset Nordic (745512+7455120+76201)
Front seat, ABS (Nordic)

Rear seat, ABS (Nordic)

Latch

Seat set Nordic grey plywood

Handle Terhi

Hinge 60mm

Inner transom plate, aluminium

Outer transom plate, aluminium

Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 black
Draining tube 22/150 mm

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Draining tube 28 mm

Plug with threads

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Boweye 100x40 mm

Cleat 8" RAL7031

Cleat 8" polished

Handle Terhi

Ladder (grey) + fasteners

Ladder, polished + fasteners

Fastener for the ladder

Plywood plate for side casing, left, grey (Nordic)
Plywood plate for side casing, right, grey (Nordic)
Cover for battery box

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm

Bilge cover (Nordic)
Bilge pump Supersub 500555012

2-part canopy 08- (Nordic)

Bow canopy 08- (Nordic)

Stern canopy 2005 ->(Nordic)

Storage cover 08- (Nordic C)

Console cover (475/Nordic)

Steering console 2005- (Nordic) excl.windscreen
Windscreen 2005- (Nordic/Vario)

Windscreen rail grey (Nordic/Vario 2005-)
Windscreen rail 2012- (475 Open, Nordic) polished
Bowrail Nordic (shark fin)

Bowrail Nordic (shark fin), polished 2016 (Nordic)
Railings, complete 2008-2015 (Nordic)

Railings, complete 2016 (Nordic) polished

Bow rail, left 08- (Nordic)

Bow rail, left, polished 2016 (Nordic)

Bow rail, right 08- (Nordic)

Bow rail, right polished 2016 (Nordic)

Stern rail, left 05- (Nordic)

Stern rail, left, polished 2016 (Nordic)

Stern rail, right 05- (Nordic)

Stern rail, right, polished 2016 (Nordic)
Cushions 04- (Nordic)

Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair)

Rowlock (pair)

Sunbed infill cushion & board (Nordic)

Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm

Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031

Rod holder Terhi RAL7031

DKK

724,00
1037,00
1057,00
98,00
705,00
137,00
98,00
313,00
724,00
1624,00
1624,00
157,00
59,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
607,00
254,00
254,00
137,00
1213,00
1213,00
176,00
215,00
176,00
411,00
78,00

450,00
724,00

11272,00
6889,00
8787,00
3249,00

842,00

10646,00
2525,00
1683,00
1644,00
1370,00
1370,00
6889,00
6889,00
2485,00
2485,00
2485,00
2485,00

998,00
998,00
998,00
998,00
5245,00
646,00
274,00
4912,00
450,00
548,00
450,00
4286,00
548,00



TERHI 6020 NORDIC 2010-




TERHI NORDIC STEERING CONSOLE 2012-

SPARE PARTS
1 74561
2 74514
3 70004
4 745950
5 745200

74800
6 747001
7 74509
8 735052
9 701071
10 701362
11 745036
12 70003
13 747546
14 745533
15 747620
16 70110

74629
ACCESSORIES:

55555

*** ask for price and availability

Steering console 2005- (Nordic) excl.windscreen
Battery box 19x27x20cm
Lock F286 Spannerlock
Windscreen, smoky grey 05- (Nordic/Open)
Windscreen rail grey (Nordic/Vario 2005-)
Windscreen rail 2012- (475 Open, Nordic) polished
Hinge for console 08-
Lid (Nordic)
Steering wheel V52, grey
Steering drum T-71FC (05-)
Steering cable 12' M-66
Switch panel (Nordic, Vario, 475 FC/CC)
Lock B965 Mini handle
Rubber muff Terhi (grey)
Spacer for windscreen, grey
Fire extinguisher 2 kg
Cup holder
Mounting plate for remote control, aluminium

Console cover (475/Nordic)

DKK
10646,00
215,00
98,00
2348,00
1683,00
1644,00
98,00
157,00
705,00
1331,00
1213,00
528,00
98,00
78,00
20,00
509,00
137,00
509,00

842,00




TERHI SEA FUN 2008-

SPARE PARTS:
1 74070
2 700181
3 703572
4 703577
5 74061
6 74153
7 70035
8 74052
9 74062
10 74063
11 700342
12 747546
13 70006
14 700071
15 70030
16 700341
17 740536
18 700340
19 700347
20/21 740710
22 7440091
23/24 740012
25 14061
ACCESSORIES:
54062
54061
74008
74060
74007
74006
74050
74073
71051
700081
700481
70062

*** ask for price and availability

Boweye 40 mm

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Plug-in mastbase, grey

Plastic bush for the plug-in mastbase
Front seat (Sea Fun)

Hinge 50 mm

Latch 64mm

Handle Terhi

Middle seat (Sea Fun)

Rear seat (Sea Fun)

Draining tube 65 mm

Rubber muff Terhi (grey)

Inner transom plate, aluminium
Outer transom plate, alum. (Sea Fun)
Stern handle 100/57

Draining tube 28 mm

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm
Plug with threads

Bottom sifter, plastic

Railings, complete 08- (Sea Fun)
Fender list 9,0m P1258 256 grey
Decalset Sea Fun (740012+74001+76202)
Motor well (Sea Fun)

Canopy 08- (Sea Fun)

Storage cover (Sea Fun C 2008-)
Cover (Sea Fun std 2002-)
Steering console (Sea Fun)
Windscreen (Sea Fun 2002)
Windscreen rail (Sea Fun)
Cushions (Sea Fun)

Bow rail (shark fin) (Sea Fun 08-)
Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey
Oars 8’ 240 undrilled (pair)
Rowlock (pair)

Transom transducer holder

DKK

157,00
78,00
274,00
20,00
646,00
78,00
59,00
137,00
900,00
998,00
137,00
78,00
235,00
509,00
59,00
137,00
78,00
39,00
78,00
4384,00
1057,00
450,00
900,00

6067,00
2407,00
1898,00
4384,00
1057,00
176,00
509,00
274,00
450,00



TERHI 4110 2012-2015

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1 741025 Front seat, ABS, small (4110) 489,00
2 741024 Front seat, ABS, large (4110) 920,00
3 741010 Aluminium support under front seats 391,00
4 747002 Hinge, polished 78,00
5 700491 Latch, polished 98,00
6 7410025 Steering console, complete (4110) 5812,00
7 747002 Hinge, polished 78,00
8 741027 Rear seat, ABS (4110) 1252,00
9 74107 Support for rear seat 4110, aluminium 157,00
10 741506 Inner transom plate, aluminium 313,00
11 741508 Outer transom plate, aluminium 724,00
12 74109 Fender list 9,0m P1258 256 black 1057,00
13 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
14 741571 Draining tube 22/150 mm 157,00
15 741572 Plug (brass) 22 mm 59,00
16 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
17 741028 Bucket hatch, ABS, (4110) 646,00
18 74104 Bucket 12| 98,00
19 710510 Cleat Terhi 6", polished 176,00
20 700350 Latch 64mm, polished 59,00
21 7406394 Windscreen, smoky grey 2012- (4110) 2270,00
22 747563 Handle for stern C6658 59,00
23 741170 Bow rail, right 2012 polished (4110) 2153,00
24 741160 Bow rail, left 2012 polished (4110) 2153,00
25 741180 Stern rail 2012 polished (4110) 2211,00
26/27 741012 Decalset 4110 (741012+741015+76201) 450,00

ACCESSORIES:

54152 Canopy 08- (4110) ok
741060 Stern canopy 03- (4110) *kx
54151 Storage cover 08- (4110) *Ex
74163 Cushions 2008- (4110) 5245,00
7410023 Extra seat 2003- (4110) 646,00
74161 Cushion for extra seat (4110) 842,00
700081 Oars 8’ 240 undrilled (pair) 509,00
700481 Rowlock (pair) 274,00
741037 Rowlock socket X-74A, grey 176,00
70062 Transom transducer holder 450,00
703571 All-round pole light (750 mm) 548,00
703575 Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm 450,00




TERHI 4110 STEERING CONSOLE (2012-2015)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1/2 735032 Steering wheel TerhiTec 320 mm 705,00
3 701067 Steering drum T-67 822,00
4 70049 Latch 98,00
5 701158 Steering cable 11" M-58 1115,00
6 74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
7 7406394 Windscreen, smoky grey 2012- (4110) 2270,00
8 741190 Windscreen rail 2012 polished 2192,00

S
o



TERHI 475 BR 2016

SPARE PARTS:
1 747561
2 74833
3 74832
4 74734
5 747002
6 70024
7 70025
8 703573
9 74735
10 700491
12 741572
13 74761
14 747556
15 74760
16 74733
17 74732
18 700351
19 74820
20 747544
21 747612
22 70005
23 74731
24 74504
25 747540
26 747514
27 74507
28 74506
29 710518
30 74730
31 747550
32 747575
33 747761
34 747751
35 7455091
36 770014
37 700342
38 700340
39 700347
41 700344
42 747980
43 747990
44 74781
45 74782
46 747840
47 74784
48 74785

ACCESSORIES:
54765
54766
74850
74900
70062
703571
703575
700610
700600

*** ask for price and availability

Cleat 8" polished

Bow rail, left (475 BR)

Bow rail, right (475 BR)

Cover for bow stowage, small (475)
Hinge, polished

Rubber strap 8x650

Plastic fitting

Plug-in mastbase, black

Front seat, large (475)

Latch, polished

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Plastic angle piece 25mm

Hose clamp 22-32

Plastic tube 25mm

Rear seat, large (475)

Cover for canopy stowage

Latch for canopy box lid, polished (475)
Bilge pump ultima compo

Tube 19mm (PVC)

Plastic angle piece 19mm

Plastic grate 27326W

ABS-cover for stern stowage, right (475)
Friction lock white

Rubber muff, cable tie (black)

Ending for fender list (Big Fun C)
Inner transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Outer transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Draining tube 22/55mm

ABS-cover for stern stowage, left (475)
Ladder, polished + fasteners

Fastener for the ladder

Stern cleat, left 2012 (475 Twin C)
Stern cleat, right 2012 (475 Twin C)
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 black
Decalset 475 BR 2016

Draining tube 65 mm

Plug with threads

Bottom sifter, plastic

Throttle cable shield

Stern rail, left 2012 (475 CC)

Stern rail, right 2012 (475 CC)
Pedestal for comfort seat (475 BR)
Slide for comfort seat (475 BR)
Comfort seat adjustable incl.slide+cover (475 BR)
Comfort seat adjustable (475 BR)
Comfort seat cover (475 BR)

Stern canopy (475 BR)

Storage cover (475 BR)

Cushions (475 Open CC/FC/BR)
Sunbed infill cushion & board (475 BR)
Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm
Fishing arch, polished

Rod holder, polished

DKK

254,00
2055,00
2055,00
763,00
78,00
39,00
39,00
274,00
724,00
98,00
59,00
117,00
78,00
78,00
1252,00
763,00
59,00
959,00
78,00
117,00
78,00
724,00
39,00
78,00
254,00
313,00
900,00
157,00
724,00
1213,00
176,00
489,00
489,00
1624,00
900,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
391,00
626,00
626,00
920,00
1174,00
5401,00
4149,00
391,00

9413,00
5480,00
5010,00
4149,00
450,00
548,00
450,00
4286,00
489,00



TERHI 475 BR 2016

*** ask for price and availability
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TERHI 475 BR CONSOLES 2016

SPARE PARTS:
1 14760
2 74815
3 74817
4 74830
5 74838
6 74100
7 74504
8 74819
9 74834
10 74835
11 74817
12 735032
13 701071
14 701361
15 74847
16 70003
17 76512
18 747035
19 74814
20 74831
ACCESSORIES:
21 74901
22 74845
23 74842
24 74836
25 74846
26 74848
27 74839
28 74159
29 74844
30 74843
31 74801
32 741590
33 74837
748591

*** ask for price and availability

Console, PE-part, left (475 BR)
Windscreen, left 2016 (475 BR)
Foot plate port 2016 (475 BR)
Windscreen rail, left 2016 (475 BR)
Cover plate (475 BR)

Hinge (Vario)

Friction lock white

Aluminium profile set windscreen (475 BR)
Support plate (475 BR)

Metal link (475 BR)

Foot plate port 2016 (475 BR)
Steering wheel TerhiTec 320 mm
Steering drum T-71FC (05-)

Steering cable 11' M-66

Hinge pushing for glove box

Lock B965 Mini handle

Stopper belt for glove box

Dash panel 2016 (475 BR)
Windscreen, right 2016 (475 BR)
Windscreen rail, right 2016 (475 BR)

Door between consoles (475 BR)
Upper door aluminum profiel set (475 BR)
Upper door acryl (475 BR)

Upper door latch (475 BR)
Upper door spring

Upper door handle

Upper door stopper

Upper door hinge

Lower door stopper profile pair
Lower door acryl

Lower door lock

Lower door hinge

Lower door latch

Cover between consoles (475 BR)

DKK
3855,00
2583,00

528,00
2133,00
763,00
39,00
39,00
861,00
78,00
176,00
528,00
705,00
1331,00
1096,00
39,00
98,00
117,00
470,00
2583,00
2133,00

5871,00
881,00
1018,00
196,00
20,00
117,00
78,00
59,00
646,00
1370,00
665,00
78,00
78,00
1722,00




TERHI 475 OPEN FC 2012-

SPARE PARTS:
1 747561
2 747960
3 747970
4 747980
5 747990
6 74734
7 747002
8 70024
9 70025
10 703573
11 74735
12 700491
13 74766
14 741572
15 74761
16 747556
17 74760
18 74733
19 74732
20 700351
21 747558
22 747544
23 700330
24 70005
25 74731
26 74504
27 747514
28 747540
29 74507
30 74506
31 710518
32 74730
33 747550
34 747575
35 747761
36 747751
37 745509
7455091
38 7475164
39 700342
40 700340
41 700347
42 74780
43 74562

ACCESSORIES:
54759
54760
55555
74850
74851
70062
703571
703575
700610
700600

*** ask for price and availability

Cleat 8" polished

Bow rail, left, 2012 (475 CC)

Bow rail, right, 2012 (475 CC)

Stern rail, left 2012 (475 CC)

Stern rail, right 2012 (475 CC)

Cover for bow stowage, small (475)
Hinge, polished

Rubber strap 8x650

Plastic fitting

Plug-in mastbase, black

Front seat, large (475)

Latch, polished

Plate for side casing (475 Twin C)

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Plastic angle piece 25mm

Hose clamp 22-32

Plastic tube 25mm

Rear seat, large (475)

Cover for canopy stowage

Latch for canopy box lid, polished (475)
Bilge pump, electric

Tube 19mm (PVC)

Draining SF5131 19 mm-3/4”

Plastic grate 27326W

ABS-cover for stern stowage, right (475)
Friction lock white

Ending for fender list (Big Fun C)
Rubber muff, cable tie (black)

Inner transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Outer transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Draining tube 22/55mm

ABS-cover for stern stowage, left (475)
Ladder, polished + fasteners

Fastener for the ladder

Stern cleat, left 2012 (475 Twin C)
Stern cleat, right 2012 (475 Twin C)
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 black
Decalset 475 FC (7475164+7475161+76205)
Draining tube 65 mm

Plug with threads

Bottom sifter, plastic

Center seat (475 Open FC)

Steering console 05- (Vario/4750PEN) excl.windscreen)

Stern canopy 09- (475 Open FC)

Storage cover 09- (475 Open FC)

Console cover (475/Nordic)

Cushions (475 Open CC/FC/BR)

Cushion for the bucket seat (475 Open FC)
Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm
Fishing arch, polished

Rod holder, polished

DKK

254,00
2994,00
2994,00
626,00
626,00
763,00
78,00
39,00
39,00
274,00
724,00
98,00
489,00
59,00
117,00
78,00
78,00
1252,00
763,00
59,00
548,00
78,00
39,00
78,00
724,00
39,00
254,00
78,00
313,00
900,00
157,00
724,00
1213,00
176,00
489,00
489,00
1624,00
1624,00
548,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
4345,00
9902,00

Kk k

Kk k

842,00
5010,00
939,00
450,00
548,00
450,00
4286,00
489,00



TERHI 475 OPEN FC 2012-

*** ask for price and availability
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TERHI 475 OPEN FC STEERING CONSOLE 2012-

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
1 74562 Steering console 05- (Vario/4750PEN) excl.windscreen) 9902,00
2 74514 Battery box 19x27x20cm 215,00
3 70004 Lock F286 Spannerlock 98,00
4 745950 Windscreen, smoky grey 05- (Nordic/Open) 2348,00
5 74800 Windscreen rail 2012- (475 Open, Nordic) polished 1644,00
6 747001 Hinge for console 08- 98,00
7 74509 Lid (Nordic) 157,00
8 735032 Steering wheel TerhiTec 320 mm 705,00
9 701071 Steering drum T-71FC (05-) 1331,00
10 701367 Steering cable 17° M-66 1272,00
11 745036 Switch panel (Nordic, Vario, 475 FC/CC) 528,00
12 70003 Lock B965 Mini handle 98,00
13 747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00
14 745533 Spacer for windscreen, grey 20,00
15 747620 Fire extinguisher 2 kg 509,00
16 70110 Cup holder 137,00
74629 Mounting plate for remote control, aluminium 509,00




TERHI 475 OPEN CC 2012-

SPARE PARTS:
1 747561
2 747960
3 747970
4 747980
5 747990
6 74734
7 747002
8 70024
9 70025
10 703573
11 74735
12 700491
13 74766
14 741572
15 74761
16 747556
17 74760
18 74733
19 74732
20 700351
21 747558
22 747544
23 747612
24 70005
25 74731
26 74504
27 747514
28 747540
29 74507
30 74506
31 710518
32 74730
33 747550
34 747575
35 747761
36 747751
37 7455091
38 7475163
39 700342
40 700340
41 700347
42 74562

ACCESSORIES:
54757
54758
74850
55555
74500
74582
70062
703571
703575
700610
700600

*** ask for price and availability

Cleat 8" polished

Bow rail, left, 2012 (475 CC)

Bow rail, right, 2012 (475 CC)

Stern rail, left 2012 (475 CC)

Stern rail, right 2012 (475 CC)

Cover for bow stowage, small (475)
Hinge, polished

Rubber strap 8x650

Plastic fitting

Plug-in mastbase, black

Front seat, large (475)

Latch, polished

Plate for side casing (475 Twin C)

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Plastic angle piece 25mm

Hose clamp 22-32

Plastic tube 25mm

Rear seat, large (475)

Cover for canopy stowage

Latch for canopy box lid, polished (475)
Bilge pump, electric

Tube 19mm (PVC)

Plastic angle piece 19mm

Plastic grate 27326W

ABS-cover for stern stowage, right (475)
Friction lock white

Ending for fender list (Big Fun C)
Rubber muff, cable tie (black)

Inner transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Outer transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Draining tube 22/55mm

ABS-cover for stern stowage, left (475)
Ladder, polished + fasteners

Fastener for the ladder

Stern cleat, left 2012 (475 Twin C)
Stern cleat, right 2012 (475 Twin C)
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 black
Decalset 475 CC (7475163+7475161+76205)
Draining tube 65 mm

Plug with threads

Bottom sifter, plastic

Steering console 05- (Vario/4750PEN) excl.windscreen)

Stern canopy 09- (475 Open CC)

Storage cover 09- (475 Open CC)
Cushions (475 Open CC/FC/BR)

Console cover (475/Nordic)

Removable cool box (Igloo 54) Vario T-45/475 CC
Cushion for cool box (Vario/475 Open CC)
Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm
Fishing arch, polished

Rod holder, polished

DKK

254,00
2994,00
2994,00
626,00
626,00
763,00
78,00
39,00
39,00
274,00
724,00
98,00
489,00
59,00
117,00
78,00
78,00
1252,00
763,00
59,00
548,00
78,00
117,00
78,00
724,00
39,00
254,00
78,00
313,00
900,00
157,00
724,00
1213,00
176,00
489,00
489,00
1624,00
528,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
9902,00

Kk k

Kk k

5010,00
842,00
1663,00
1468,00
450,00
548,00
450,00
4286,00
489,00



TERHI 475 OPEN CC 2012

J & &

®OE ®O®OEE®

@)@ @B &



TERHI 475 OPEN CC STEERING CONSOLE 2012-

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
1 74562 Steering console 05- (Vario/4750PEN) excl.windscreen) 9902,00
2 74514 Battery box 19x27x20cm 215,00
3 70004 Lock F286 Spannerlock 98,00
4 745950 Windscreen, smoky grey 05- (Nordic/Open) 2348,00
5 74800 Windscreen rail 2012- (475 Open, Nordic) polished 1644,00
6 747001 Hinge for console 08- 98,00
7 74509 Lid (Nordic) 157,00
8 735032 Steering wheel TerhiTec 320 mm 705,00
9 701071 Steering drum T-71FC (05-) 1331,00
10 701366 Steering cable 13" M-66 1233,00
11 745036 Switch panel (Nordic, Vario, 475 FC/CC) 528,00
12 70003 Lock B965 Mini handle 98,00
13 747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00
14 745533 Spacer for windscreen, grey 20,00
15 747620 Fire extinguisher 2 kg 509,00
16 70110 Cup holder 137,00
74629 Mounting plate for remote control, aluminium 509,00




TERHI 475 TWIN C 2012-

SPARE PARTS:
1 747561
2 747711
3 747721
4 74734
5 747002
6 70024
7 70025
8 703573
9 74735
10 700491
11 74766
12 741572
13 74761
14 747556
15 74760
16 74733
17 74732
18 700351
19 747558
20 747544
21 747612
22 70005
23 74731
24 74504
25 747540
26 747514
27 74507
28 74506
29 710518
30 74730
31 747550
32 747575
33 747761
34 747751
35 7455091
36 7475160
37 700342
38 700340
39 700347
40 747592
41 74790
42 74791
43 700344

ACCESSORIES:
54754
54753
74759
747590
70062
703571
703575
700610
700600

*** ask for price and availability

Cleat 8" polished

Bow rail, left 2012 (475 Twin C)

Bow rail, right 2012 (475 Twin C

Cover for bow stowage, small (475)
Hinge, polished

Rubber strap 8x650

Plastic fitting

Plug-in mastbase, black

Front seat, large (475)

Latch, polished

Plate for side casing (475 Twin C)

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Plastic angle piece 25mm

Hose clamp 22-32

Plastic tube 25mm

Rear seat, large (475)

Cover for canopy stowage

Latch for canopy box lid, polished (475)
Bilge pump, electric

Tube 19mm (PVC)

Plastic angle piece 19mm

Plastic grate 27326W

ABS-cover for stern stowage, right (475)
Friction lock white

Rubber muff, cable tie (black)

Ending for fender list (Big Fun C)

Inner transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Outer transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Draining tube 22/55mm

ABS-cover for stern stowage, left (475)
Ladder, polished + fasteners

Fastener for the ladder

Stern cleat, left 2012 (475 Twin C)

Stern cleat, right 2012 (475 Twin C)
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 black
Decalset 475 Twin C (7475160+7475161+76205)
Draining tube 65 mm

Plug with threads

Bottom sifter, plastic

Cover between consoles (475 Twin C 2012)
Console, left (475 Twin C) excl.windscreen/-rail
Console, right (475 Twin C) excl.windscreen/-rail
Throttle cable shield

Stern canopy 2012- (475 Twin C)

Storage cover (475 Twin C)

Cushions (475 Twin C)

Sunbed infill cushion & boards (475 Twin C)
Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm
Fishing arch, polished

Rod holder, polished

DKK
254,00
2485,00
2485,00
763,00
78,00
39,00
39,00
274,00
724,00
98,00
489,00
59,00
117,00
78,00
78,00
1252,00
763,00
59,00
548,00
78,00
117,00
78,00
724,00
39,00
78,00
254,00
313,00
900,00
157,00
724,00
1213,00
176,00
489,00
489,00
1624,00
509,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
1663,00
8493,00
10627,00
391,00

8356,00
4090,00
6067,00
4149,00
450,00
548,00
450,00
4286,00
489,00



TERHI 475 TWIN C 2012
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TERHI 475 TWIN C STEERING CONSOLE 2012-

SPARE PARTS

1 14750
2 747731
3 747701
4 70010
5 74764
6 74100
7 74504
8 74768
9 745532
10 745533
11 70148253
12 700031
13 74765
14 74763
15 744594
15 747025
16 747741
17 14751
18 74767
19 700031
20 735032
21 701071
22 701359
23 70005
24 747001
25 747620
26 747691

*** ask for price and availability

Console, PE-part, left (475 Twin C)
Windscreen rail, left 2012 (475 Twin C)
Windscreen, left 2012 (475 Twin C)

Cup holder

Cover for map casing (475 Twin C)
Hinge (Vario)

Friction lock white

Support for the map casing

Plastic nut for windscreen

Spacer for windscreen, grey

Screw 4.8x25 7983

Lock set (4 locks)

Cover for small console casing (475 Twin C)
Instrument assembly plate (475 Twin C)
Switch panel (445/475TC)

Switch panel / Trolling (475 TC)
Windscreen rail, right 2012 (475 Twin C)
Console, PE-part, right (475 Twin C)
Plate for large console casing (475 Twin C)
Lock set (4 locks)

Steering wheel TerhiTec 320 mm
Steering drum T-71FC (05-)

Steering cable 9° M-66

Plastic grate 27326W

Hinge for console 08-

Fire extinguisher 2 kg

Windscreen, right 2012 (475 Twin C)

DKK
6321,00
1624,00
2466,00

117,00
509,00
39,00
39,00
215,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
235,00
137,00
333,00
685,00
744,00
1624,00
6321,00
157,00
235,00
705,00
1331,00
1057,00
78,00
98,00
509,00
2466,00




TERHI 245 -86

SPARE PARTS:
5

6
7
9

723508
70016
70018

723510

*** ask for price and availability

Oars 6,5 195 - 30mm drilled (pair)
Rowlock, aluminium (pair)
Rowlock socket, plastic

Boweye 60 mm

DKK
450,00
294,00

39,00
78,00



TERHI 385 (1981-1999)

SPARE PARTS
1 738501
2 738504
3 738503
4 710511
5 700081
6 700481
7 700181
8 70007
9 70006
10 723509
11 700345
12 700340
13 738512
738523
738514
15 70024
16 70029
ACCESSORIES:
738513
73850

*** ask for price and availability

Front seat, straight (385)
Middle seat, straight (385)
Rear seat, straight (385)

Fender list 7,5 m grey

Oars 8 240 undrilled (pair)
Rowlock (pair)

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Outer transom plate, aluminium
Inner transom plate, aluminium
Stern handle 100/52 mm

Draining tube 23 mm

Plug with threads

Decalset 385 white (738512+73851)
Decalset 385 Verde (738523+73852)
Decalset 385 Sole (738514+738515)
Rubber strap 8x650

Boweye 75 mm

Cover (385)
Cushions (385)

DKK
470,00
470,00
470,00

744,00
509,00
274,00
78,00
411,00
235,00
59,00
98,00
39,00
450,00
450,00
450,00
39,00
98,00

3151,00
3444,00




TERHI SAIMAN / SUNWIND (-2007)

SPARE PARTS:
7500050
7500060
7500040
74153
750007
750008
740059
70035
700181
700481
70011
700345
700340
70019
750060
70050
7500091
750023
750024
750025
750059
75100
75101
75102
75104
70041

ACCESSORIES:
7500098
7500099
75050
75002

OO NOOULEAE WNR
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*** ask for price and availability

Rear seat, grey 00- (Saiman)

Middle seat, grey 00- (Saiman)

Front seat, grey 00- (Saiman)

Hinge 50 mm

Inner transom plate, aluminium (Saiman)
Outer transom plate, aluminium (Saiman)
Boweye 110 mm

Latch 64mm

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Rowlock (pair)

Oars 8,5" 255 undrilled (pair)

Draining tube 23 mm

Plug with threads

Hook 33mm

Oar holder

Antisliding tape 40x290 mm

Fender list L-9.0m P 1273 256

Decalset Saiman Verde/Hunter (750023)
Decalset Saiman white/Sunwind (750024)
Decalset Saiman Sole (750025)

Stern eye (Saiman)

Solar panel SW 40W (only Sunwind)
Charging regulator (only Sunwind)
Battery 107 Ah (only Sunwind)

Battery box (only Sunwind)

Seat set Saiman grey 00-

Canopy (Saiman)

Cover, low (Saiman)
Cushions (Saiman)
Railings RAL7031 (Saiman)

DKK
568,00
685,00
783,00

78,00
274,00
254,00

98,00

59,00

78,00
274,00
568,00

98,00

39,00

20,00

20,00

39,00
900,00
568,00
568,00
607,00

39,00

9746,00
3483,00
2564,00

568,00
2035,00

5010,00
3757,00
4188,00
1898,00




TERHI MORE FUN

SPARE PARTS:
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21/22
23
24

ACCESSORIES:

25

74052
700181
703572

74153
110504
710520
110505

74152

71051
710525

70049

71550

71551
741506
741508
740536
747546
700341

74510
700340
715500
700344
747563

51550
51560
55550
71570
71554
71553
71552
71560
70062

*** ask for price and availability

Handle Terhi

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Plug-in mastbase, grey

Hinge 50 mm

Front seat, ABS, grey (More Fun)
Middle seat, grey (More Fun)

Back seat, ABS, grey (More Fun)

Hinge 60mm

Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey

Fender list 7,5m P1258 425 (More Fun)
Latch

Side rail, left (More Fun)

Side rail, right (More Fun)

Inner transom plate, aluminium

Outer transom plate, aluminium
Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm
Rubber muff Terhi (grey)

Draining tube 28 mm

Bottom sifter, steel

Plug with threads

Decalset More Fun (715500+715501+76204)
Throttle cable shield

Handle for stern C6658

Canopy (More Fun)

Storage cover (More Fun C)
Console cover (More Fun C)
Cushions (More Fun)

Side rails RAL 7031 (More Fun)
Windscreen (More Fun)
Windscreen rail (More Fun)
Steering console (More Fun)
Transom transducer holder

DKK
137,00
78,00
274,00
78,00
568,00
900,00
998,00
98,00
176,00
646,00
98,00
978,00
978,00
313,00
724,00
78,00
78,00
137,00
215,00
39,00
450,00
391,00
59,00

3855,00
2544,00
1546,00
1331,00
6478,00

450,00




TERHI MORE FUN STEERING CONSOLE

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
1 11560 Steering console PE-part (More Fun) 6145,00
2 71553 Windscreen (More Fun) 1546,00
3 71552 Windscreen rail (More Fun) 1331,00
4 745035 Switch panel (4110, More Fun) 528,00
5 701071 Steering drum T-71FC (05-) 1331,00
6 701362 Steering cable 12' M-66 1213,00
7 728045 Steering wheel V45G (280mm) 391,00
8 715530 Plate for console casing (More Fun) 1448,00
9 70004 Lock F286 Spannerlock 98,00
10 745533 Spacer for windscreen, grey 20,00
11 745532 Plastic nut for windscreen 20,00
55550 Console cover (More Fun C) *Ex

olofcleolololoe



TERHI SEA FUN -2007

SPARE PARTS:

74070
700181
703572
703577

74061

74153

70035

74052

74062

74063
700342
747546

70006
700071

70030
700341
740536
700340
700347

74069

74065
20 74066

74067
21 74068
22 7440091
23/24 740012
25 14061

O OO NOOULE WNR
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ACCESSORIES:
74009
54060
74008
74050
74060
74007
74006
71051
703571
703575
70016
70008
70016
70062

*** ask for price and availability

Boweye 40 mm

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Plug-in mastbase, grey

Plastic bush for the plug-in mastbase
Front seat (Sea Fun)

Hinge 50 mm

Latch 64mm

Handle Terhi

Middle seat (Sea Fun)

Rear seat (Sea Fun)

Draining tube 65 mm

Rubber muff Terhi (grey)

Inner transom plate, aluminium

Outer transom plate, alum. (Sea Fun)
Stern handle 100/57

Draining tube 28 mm

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm
Plug with threads

Bottom sifter, plastic

Railings, complete. RAL7031 -07 (Sea Fun)
Bow rail, left -07 (Sea Fun)

Bow rail, right -07 (Sea Fun)

Stern rail, left -07 (Sea Fun)

Stern rail, right -07 (Sea Fun)

Fender list 9,0m P1258 256 grey
Decalset Sea Fun (740012+74001+76202)
Motor well (Sea Fun)

Canopy (Sea Fun -2007)
Storage cover (Sea Fun C -2007)
Cover (Sea Fun std 2002-)
Cushions (Sea Fun)

Steering console (Sea Fun)
Windscreen (Sea Fun 2002)
Windscreen rail (Sea Fun)

Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey
All-round pole light (750 mm)
Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm
Rowlock, aluminium (pair)
Oars 8 240 drilled (pair)
Rowlock, aluminium (pair)
Transom transducer holder

DKK

157,00
78,00
274,00
20,00
646,00
78,00
59,00
137,00
900,00
998,00
137,00
78,00
235,00
509,00
59,00
137,00
78,00
39,00
78,00
4560,00
1429,00
1429,00
920,00
920,00
1057,00
450,00
900,00

4384,00
6067,00
2407,00
1898,00
176,00
548,00
450,00
294,00
509,00
294,00
450,00



TERHI 4110 (08-11)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
1 741025 Front seat, ABS, small (4110) 489,00
2 741024 Front seat, ABS, large (4110) 920,00
3 741010 Aluminium support under front seats 391,00
4 74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
5 70049 Latch 98,00
6 7410025 Steering console, complete (4110) 5812,00
7 74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
8 741027 Rear seat, ABS (4110) 1252,00
9 74107 Support for rear seat 4110, aluminium 157,00
10 741506 Inner transom plate, aluminium 313,00
11 741508 Outer transom plate, aluminium 724,00
12 7440091 Fender list 9,0m P1258 256 grey 1057,00
13 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
14 741571 Draining tube 22/150 mm 157,00
15 741572 Plug (brass) 22 mm 59,00
16 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
17 741028 Bucket hatch, ABS, (4110) 646,00
18 74104 Bucket 12| 98,00
19 71051 Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey 176,00
20 70035 Latch 64mm 59,00
21 7406393 Windscreen excl. rail (4110/Nordic) 2270,00
741110 Windscreen rail set (4110/Nordic) 2192,00
22 747563 Handle for stern C6658 59,00
23 74117 Bow rail, right 08- (4110) 2153,00
24 74116 Bow rail, left 08- (4110) 2153,00
25 74118 Stern rail 08- (4110) 2211,00
26/27 741012 Decalset 4110 (741012+741015+76201) 450,00

ACCESSORIES:

54152 Canopy 08- (4110) *kx
741060 Stern canopy 03- (4110) *Ex
54151 Storage cover 08- (4110) *kx
74163 Cushions 2008- (4110) 5245,00
7410023 Extra seat 2003- (4110) 646,00
74161 Cushion for extra seat (4110) 842,00
700081 Oars 8’ 240 undrilled (pair) 509,00
700481 Rowlock (pair) 274,00
741037 Rowlock socket X-74A, grey 176,00
70062 Transom transducer holder 450,00
703571 All-round pole light (750 mm) 548,00

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm 450,00




TERHI 4110 (03-07)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
1 741025 Front seat, ABS, small (4110) 489,00
2 741024 Front seat, ABS, large (4110) 920,00
3 741010 Aluminium support under front seats 391,00
4 74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
5 70049 Latch 98,00
6 7410025 Steering console, complete (4110) 5812,00
7 74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
8 741027 Rear seat, ABS (4110) 1252,00
9 74107 Support for rear seat 4110, aluminium 157,00
10 741506 Inner transom plate, aluminium 313,00
11 741508 Outer transom plate, aluminium 724,00
12 7440091 Fender list 9,0m P1258 256 grey 1057,00
13 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
14 741571 Draining tube 22/150 mm 157,00
15 741572 Plug (brass) 22 mm 59,00
16 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
17 741028 Bucket hatch, ABS, (4110) 646,00
18 74104 Bucket 12 | 98,00
19 71051 Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey 176,00
20 74112 Bow rail, left -07 (4110) 1389,00
74113 Bow rail, right -07 (4110) 1389,00
74114 Stern rail, left -07 (4110) 861,00
74115 Stern rail, right -07 (4110) 861,00
21 7406393 Windscreen excl. rail (4110/Nordic) 2270,00
23 74103 Handle U-33 RAL 7031, aluminium 137,00
25 74106 Rubber strap 6 mm 39,00
26 741012 Decalset 4110 (741012+741015+76201) 450,00
741110 Windscreen rail set (4110/Nordic) 2192,00

ACCESSORIES:

7410096 Canopy 03-07 (4110) ok
7410097 Canopy 03-07 (4110 green) *kx
741060 Stern canopy 03- (4110) *Ex
700081 Oars 8" 240 undrilled (pair) 509,00
22 741037 Rowlock socket X-74A, grey 176,00
700481 Rowlock (pair) 274,00
7410023 Extra seat 2003- (4110) 646,00
74161 Cushion for extra seat (4110) 842,00
70062 Transom transducer holder 450,00
703571 All-round pole light (750 mm) 548,00
703575 Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm 450,00




TERHI 4110 STEERING CONSOLE

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1/2 735032 Steering wheel TerhiTec 320 mm 705,00
3 701067 Steering drum T-67 822,00
4 70049 Latch 98,00
5 701158 Steering cable 11" M-58 1115,00
6 74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
7 7406393 Windscreen excl. rail (4110/Nordic) 2270,00
8 741110 Windscreen rail set (4110/Nordic) 2192,00




TERHI 440 -99

SPARE PARTS:
1 744001
2 744004
3 744002
4 744003
1-4 700414
5 74153
6 70035
7 70007
8 70006
9 70030
10 74409
11 744012
744023
12 700181
13 7440081
14 700345
15 700340
16 700481
17 738541
18 70028
19 740536
20
ACCESSORIES:
744020
744025
74450

*** ask for price and availability

Front seat (440)

Il front seat (440)
Middle seat (440)
Rear seat (440)

Seat set 440 grey 00-

Hinge 50 mm

Latch 64mm

Outer transom plate, aluminium

Inner transom plate, aluminium

Stern handle 100/57

Fender list 9,3 m P1258 256 grey
Decalset 440 white (744012+74401)
Decalset 440 verde (744023+74402)
Rowlock socket, aluminium

Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair)

Draining tube 23 mm

Plug with threads

Rowlock (pair)

Storage box, ABS, grey

Boweye 95 mm

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm
Fore plate under rear seat (available on special order)

Cover (440)
Bow canopy (440)
Cushions (440)

DKK
411,00
568,00
568,00
881,00

3014,00

78,00
59,00
411,00
235,00
59,00
1076,00
450,00
450,00
78,00
646,00
98,00
39,00
274,00
528,00
78,00
78,00

4090,00
5245,00
4912,00



TERHI MICRO FUN

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1 1105023 Rear seat, ABS, grey (Micro Fun) 1605,00
2 1105033 Front seat, ABS, grey (Micro Fun) 959,00
3 7105150 Middle seat, grey 00 - (Micro Fun) 685,00
4 741507 Outer transom plate, aluminium 470,00
5 741506 Inner transom plate, aluminium 313,00
6 71051 Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey 176,00
7 710512 Decalset Micro Fun (710512+71052) 450,00
8 710511 Fender list 7,5 m grey 744,00
9 74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
10 74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
11 74052 Handle Terhi 137,00
12 747563 Handle for stern C6658 59,00
13 70035 Latch 64mm 59,00
14 70018 Rowlock socket, plastic 39,00
15 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
16 700345 Draining tube 23 mm 98,00
17 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
18 741558 Boweye 115 mm 117,00
19 740536 Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm 78,00

ACCESSORIES:

710513 Cover for Micro Fun *Ex
7105450 Windscreen (Micro Fun) 900,00
71055 Cushions (Micro Fun) 3170,00
7105253 Steering console (Micro Fun) 4364,00
70029 Boweye 75 mm 98,00




TERHI 405 FUN -96

SPARE PARTS:

1 740501
2 740502
3 74052
4 740503
5 74152
6 70035
7 70007
8 70006
9 70030
10 140561
11 140562
12 700341
13 700340
14 700081
15 700481
16 70018
17 7500091
19 740532
20 740533
21 740534
22 740535
24 70029
25 740536

ACCESSORIES:
740513
740524
700658

*** ask for price and availability

Front seat

Discontinued

Handle Terhi

Discontinued

Hinge 60mm

Latch 64mm

Outer transom plate, aluminium
Inner transom plate, aluminium
Stern handle 100/57
Discontinued

Discontinued

Draining tube 28 mm

Plug with threads

Oars 8" 240 undrilled (pair)
Rowlock (pair)

Rowlock socket, plastic

Fender list L-9.0m P 1273 256
Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Boweye 75 mm

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm

Cover (T-405)
Canopy (T-405)
Steering cable 6" M-58

DKK

548,00
0,00
137,00
0,00
98,00
59,00
411,00
235,00
59,00
0,00
0,00
137,00
39,00
509,00
274,00
39,00
900,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
98,00
78,00

6869,00
8161,00
939,00



TERHI SEA FUN -92

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1 7400010 Discontinued 0,00
2 140565K Discontinued 0,00
3 140564K Discontinued 0,00
4 74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
5 74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
6 70035 Latch 64mm 59,00
7 740605 Discontinued 0,00
8 740604 Discontinued 0,00
9 70030 Stern handle 100/57 59,00
10 700341 Draining tube 28 mm 137,00
11 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
12 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
13 740520 Discontinued 0,00
14 70018 Rowlock socket, plastic 39,00
15 7500091 Fender list L-9.0m P 1273 256 900,00
16 740603 Discontinued 0,00
17 71050 Discontinued 0,00
18 740601 Discontinued 0,00
19 1405661K Discontinued 0,00
20 140566K Discontinued 0,00
21 740608 Discontinued 0,00
22 140569K Discontinued 0,00
23 140568K Discontinued 0,00

ACCESSORIES:
728045 Steering wheel V45G (280mm) 391,00
701075 Angle joint A-75 254,00




TERHI ABSIA -01

SPARE PARTS:
1 7400010
740001
2 7400020
740002
3 7400030
740003
4 74153
5 70035
6 70007
7 70006
8 70030
9 140061
10 140062
11 700342
12 700340
13 70008
14 70016
15 70018
16 7440091
19 700347
20 741558
21 740536
22 70050
23 747546
24 74052
ACCESSORIES:
740023
740013
740020
700858
701075
701061

*** ask for price and availability

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Hinge 50 mm

Latch 64mm

Outer transom plate, aluminium
Inner transom plate, aluminium
Stern handle 100/57
Discontinued

Discontinued

Draining tube 65 mm

Plug with threads

Oars 8 240 drilled (pair)
Rowlock, aluminium (pair)
Rowlock socket, plastic

Fender list 9,0m P1258 256 grey
Bottom sifter, plastic

Boweye 115 mm

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm
Antisliding tape 40x290 mm
Rubber muff Terhi (grey)
Handle Terhi

Cover (Absia)

Canopy (Absia)

Steering console (Absia)

Steering cable 8 M-58

Angle joint A-75

Fastening for cable S-62 (incl. tube)

DKK
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
78,00
59,00
411,00
235,00
59,00
0,00
0,00
137,00
39,00
509,00
294,00
39,00
1057,00
78,00
117,00
78,00
39,00
78,00
137,00



TERHI 410 ( -98)

SPARE PARTS:

2 741024
3 741010
5 70040
6 74152
7 741027
8 74107
9 741506
10 741507
11 7440091
12 741571
13 741572
14 700347
15 741028
16 740520
17 71051
18 74103
20 74106

ACCESSORIES:
7410057
70008
700858

*** ask for price and availability

Front seat, ABS, large (4110)
Aluminium support under front seats
Latch 91mm

Hinge 60mm

Rear seat, ABS (4110)

Support for rear seat 4110, aluminium
Inner transom plate, aluminium
Outer transom plate, aluminium
Fender list 9,0m P1258 256 grey
Draining tube 22/150 mm

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Bottom sifter, plastic

Bucket hatch, ABS, (4110)
Discontinued

Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey

Handle U-33 RAL 7031, aluminium
Rubber strap 6 mm

Discontinued
Oars 8 240 drilled (pair)
Steering cable 8" M-58

DKK
920,00
391,00

78,00
98,00
1252,00
157,00
313,00
470,00
1057,00
157,00
59,00
78,00
646,00
0,00
176,00
137,00
39,00

0,00
509,00
998,00



TERHI 415 NOVA (-02)

SPARE PARTS
1/2 141563
3 141576
4 74152
5 70035
6 7415522
7 1415642
8 1415643
9 74156
141565
141575
12 741508
13 741506
14 7440091
10 700342
11 700340
18 700347
20 70018
25 71051
26 741558
27 7406390
735060
701075
701058
701061
ACCESSORIES:
741557

*** ask for price and availability

Front seat, ABS, large (T-415)
Front bulkhead, ABS part (T-415) - discontinued
Hinge 60mm

Latch 64mm

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Hinge TN226 NOVA

Rear seat, ABS (T-415)

Rear seat, ABS, incl. plywood + hinges (T-415)
Outer transom plate, aluminium
Inner transom plate, aluminium
Fender list 9,0m P1258 256 grey
Draining tube 65 mm

Plug with threads

Bottom sifter, plastic

Rowlock socket, plastic

Cleat Terhi 6" RAL 7031 grey
Boweye 115 mm

Windscreen (415)

Steering wheel V60, antiqua

Angle joint A-75

Steering cable 10" M-58

Fastening for cable S-62 (incl. tube)

Canopy (T-415 R / Nova)

DKK
607,00
0,00
98,00
59,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1409,00
2251,00
724,00
313,00
1057,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
39,00
176,00
117,00
1683,00
528,00
254,00
1057,00
313,00

* kK



TERHI 415R (-88)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
1 74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
2 141563 Front seat, ABS, large (T-415) 607,00
3 141564 Middle seat, ABS (T-415) 1252,00
4 141565 Rear seat, ABS (T-415) 1409,00
141575 Rear seat, ABS, incl. plywood + hinges (T-415) 2251,00
6 74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
7 70035 Latch 64mm 59,00
8 741507 Outer transom plate, aluminium 470,00
9 741506 Inner transom plate, aluminium 313,00
10 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
11 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
12 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
13 70018 Rowlock socket, plastic 39,00
14 7440091 Fender list 9,0m P1258 256 grey 1057,00
18 141576 Front bulkhead, ABS part (T-415) - discontinued 0,00
25 735060 Steering wheel V60, antiqua 528,00
700658 Steering cable 6" M-58 939,00
28 741558 Boweye 115 mm 117,00

ACCESSORIES:
741557 Canopy (T-415 R / Nova) *dk




TERHI 6020 NORDIC 2008-2009

SPARE PARTS:
745512
145502
145503

70049
7455040
74052
74152
741506
741508
745509
741571
741572
700341
700340
700181
70026
741559
74756
74052
74755
747575

7455270

7455269

23 145507

24 740536

25 7455050

700421

ACCESSORIES:

O 00 NO U A WN =
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54553
54552
54570
54551
74561
74595
745200
74555
74522
74565
74566
74558
74559
74571
7440081
700481
74573
70062
703571
703575
70061
70060
54550

*** ask for price and availability

Decalset Nordic (745512+7455120+76201)

Front seat, ABS (Nordic)

Rear seat, ABS (Nordic)

Latch

Middle seat, grey 00- (Nordic)

Handle Terhi

Hinge 60mm

Inner transom plate, aluminium

Outer transom plate, aluminium

Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey

Draining tube 22/150 mm

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Draining tube 28 mm

Plug with threads

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Boweye 175 mm

Boweye 88 mm

Cleat 8" RAL7031

Handle Terhi

Ladder (grey) + fasteners

Fastener for the ladder

Plywood plate for side casing, left, grey (Nordic)
Plywood plate for side casing, right, grey (Nordic)
Cover for battery box

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm
Triangular fish well cover, grey, plywood (Nordic)
Seat set Nordic grey plywood

2-part canopy 08- (Nordic)

Bow canopy 08- (Nordic)

Stern canopy 2005 ->(Nordic)

Storage cover 08- (Nordic C)

Steering console 2005- (Nordic) excl.windscreen
Windscreen 2005- (Nordic/Vario)
Windscreen rail grey (Nordic/Vario 2005-)
Bowrail Nordic (shark fin)

Railings, complete 2008-2015 (Nordic)
Bow rail, left 08- (Nordic)

Bow rail, right 08- (Nordic)

Stern rail, left 05- (Nordic)

Stern rail, right 05- (Nordic)

Cushions 04- (Nordic)

Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair)

Rowlock (pair)

Sunbed infill cushion & board (Nordic)
Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm
Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031

Rod holder Terhi RAL7031

Storage cover 05-07 (Nordic C)

DKK

724,00
1037,00
1057,00
98,00
470,00
137,00
98,00
313,00
724,00
1624,00
157,00
59,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
157,00
98,00
254,00
137,00
1213,00
176,00
215,00
176,00
411,00
78,00
235,00
705,00

11272,00
6889,00
8787,00
3249,00

10646,00
2525,00
1683,00
1370,00
6889,00
2485,00
2485,00

998,00
998,00
5245,00
646,00
274,00
4912,00
450,00
548,00
450,00
4286,00
548,00

Kk k



TERHI 6020 NORDIC 2008-
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TERHI NORDIC 6020 -2007

SPARE PARTS:
745512
145502
145503

70049
7455040
74052
74152
741506
741508
745509
741571
741572
700341
700340
700181
70026
741559
74756
74052
74755
747575

7455270
145507
740536

7455050
700421

ACCESSORIES:

O 00 NO UL A WN =
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54560
745597
54570
745598
745560
54550
7455251
74561
7406393
745200
74555
74521
74551
74552
74558
74559
74553
74554
74571
7440081
700481
70062
703571
703575
70061
70060

*** ask for price and availability

Decalset Nordic (745512+7455120+76201)
Front seat, ABS (Nordic)

Rear seat, ABS (Nordic)

Latch

Middle seat, grey 00- (Nordic)

Handle Terhi

Hinge 60mm

Inner transom plate, aluminium

Outer transom plate, aluminium

Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey
Draining tube 22/150 mm

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Draining tube 28 mm

Plug with threads

Rowlock socket, aluminium

Boweye 175 mm

Boweye 88 mm

Cleat 8" RAL7031

Handle Terhi

Ladder (grey) + fasteners

Fastener for the ladder

Plywood plate for side casing, left, grey (Nordic)
Cover for battery box

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm
Triangular fish well cover, grey, plywood (Nordic)
Seat set Nordic grey plywood

2-part canopy 05-07 (Nordic)

Bow canopy (Nordic -2007)

Stern canopy 2005 ->(Nordic)

Canopy (Nordic -2004)

Stern canopy (Nordic -2004)

Storage cover 05-07 (Nordic C)

Steering console -2004 excl.windscreen/-rail (Nordic)
Steering console 2005- (Nordic) excl.windscreen
Windscreen excl. rail (4110/Nordic)
Windscreen rail grey (Nordic/Vario 2005-)
Bowrail Nordic (shark fin)

Railings, complete 2005-2007 (Nordic)
Bow rail, left -07 (Nordic)

Bow rail, right -07 (Nordic)

Stern rail, left 05- (Nordic)

Stern rail, right 05- (Nordic)

Stern rail, left -04 (Nordic)

Stern rail, right -04 (Nordic)

Cushions 04- (Nordic)

Oars 9' 270 undrilled (pair)

Rowlock (pair)

Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm
Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031

Rod holder Terhi RAL7031

DKK

724,00
1037,00
1057,00
98,00
470,00
137,00
98,00
313,00
724,00
1624,00
157,00
59,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
157,00
98,00
254,00
137,00
1213,00
176,00
215,00
411,00
78,00
235,00
705,00

*kk
EETY
8787,00
EETY
*kk
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7828,00
10646,00
2270,00
1683,00
1370,00
5245,00
1781,00
1781,00
998,00
998,00
881,00
881,00
5245,00
646,00
274,00
450,00
548,00
450,00
4286,00
548,00



TERHI NORDIC 6020 -2008

*** ask for price and availability




TERHI 6020 NORDIC STEERING CONSOLE (2005-2011)

SPARE PARTS:

W 00 NGO UL A WN R

11
12
13

14561
74514
70004
74595
745200
74100
74509
735060
701071
701362
745035
70003
747546
745533
74561
74628

*** ask for price and availability

Console, PE-part (Nordic 2005)

Battery box 19x27x20cm

Lock F286 Spannerlock

Windscreen 2005- (Nordic/Vario)

Windscreen rail grey (Nordic/Vario 2005-)
Hinge (Vario)

Lid (Nordic)

Steering wheel V60, antiqua

Steering drum T-71FC (05-)

Steering cable 12' M-66

Switch panel (4110, More Fun)

Lock B965 Mini handle

Rubber muff Terhi (grey)

Spacer for windscreen, grey

Steering console 2005- (Nordic) excl.windscreen
Mounting plate for remote control, aluminium

DKK
4912,00
215,00
98,00
2525,00
1683,00
39,00
157,00
528,00
1331,00
1213,00
528,00
98,00
78,00
20,00
10646,00
509,00

EEEEEE @



TERHI NORDIC 6020 STEERING CONSOLE (-2004)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1/2 735060 Steering wheel V60, antiqua 528,00
3 701067 Steering drum T-67 822,00
4 70049 Latch 98,00
5 701075 Angle joint A-75 254,00
6,7 701061 Fastening for cable S-62 (incl. tube) 313,00
8 701058 Steering cable 10" M-58 1057,00
9 1410251 Upper parts of steering console (4110/Nordic) 1703,00
10 74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
11 145504 Lower part for steering console (Nordic) 1859,00
12 747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00
13 7406393 Windscreen excl. rail (4110/Nordic) 2270,00
14 741110 Windscreen rail set (4110/Nordic) 2192,00




TERHI VARIO F45/T45

SPARE PARTS:
1 740536
2 74506
3 74507
4 745509
5 74623
6 741571
8 74622
9 74153
10 74152
11 74620
12 74621
15 74500
16 74655
17 74653
18 74660
19 74661
20 70049
21 74610
23 74756
24 74600
28 74075
29 74511
30 700340
31 700341
32 74510
33 747546
74630
74631
ACCESSORIES:
746570
745901
74580
74582
74545
54654
54653
54651
74540
54652
54650
70062
703571
703575
70061
70060

*** ask for price and availability

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm
Outer transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Inner transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey

PE box, Vario (Vario)

Draining tube 22/150 mm

ABS-cover for stern stowage, left (Vario)
Hinge 50 mm

Hinge 60mm

Rear seat, large (Vario)

ABS cover for stern stowage, right (Vario)
Removable cool box (Igloo 54) Vario T-45/475 CC
Fastening frame for cool box (Vario)
Stern rail (Vario)

Bow rail, left 08- (Vario)

Bow rail, right 08- (Vario)

Latch

Front seat, large (Vario)

Cleat 8" RAL7031

Cover for bow stowage (Vario)

Boweye 100x40 mm

Sifter for floor drain (Vario)

Plug with threads

Draining tube 28 mm

Bottom sifter, steel

Rubber muff Terhi (grey)

Decalset F45 (74630+746300+76203)
Decalset T45 (74631+746300+76203)

Ladder set (Vario)

Back rest with cushion (Vario)
Cushions, complete (T45/F45)

Cushion for cool box (Vario/475 Open CC)
Stern canopy F-45

Stern canopy (Vario, T-45 2006->)
Storage cover 08-09 (Vario F-45)
Storage cover 03-07 (Vario F-45)

Stern canopy T-45

Storage cover 08-09 (Vario T-45)
Storage cover 03-07 (Vario T-45)
Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm
Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031

Rod holder Terhi RAL7031

DKK

78,00
900,00
313,00
1624,00
783,00
157,00
763,00
78,00
98,00
1135,00
763,00
1663,00
1566,00
2642,00
2231,00
2231,00
98,00
1135,00
254,00
842,00
607,00
137,00
39,00
137,00
215,00
78,00
509,00
509,00

1233,00
1996,00
5245,00
1468,00

EE T

8219,00
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TERHI VARIO F45/T45




TERHI VARIO F45/T45 STEERING CONSOLE (05-09)

SPARE PARTS:

O o0 NGOV WNR

10
11
12
13

14660
74514
70004
74595
745200
74100
74509
735060
701071
701366
701365
745035
70003
747546
745533
747620
74562

*** ask for price and availability

Console, PE-part (Vario 2005)

Battery box 19x27x20cm

Lock F286 Spannerlock

Windscreen 2005- (Nordic/Vario)
Windscreen rail grey (Nordic/Vario 2005-)
Hinge (Vario)

Lid (Nordic)

Steering wheel V60, antiqua

Steering drum T-71FC (05-)

Steering cable 13" M-66

Steering cable 15' M-66

Switch panel (4110, More Fun)

Lock B965 Mini handle

Rubber muff Terhi (grey)

Spacer for windscreen, grey

Fire extinguisher 2 kg

Steering console 05- (Vario/4750PEN) excl.windscreen)

DKK

4912,00
215,00
98,00
2525,00
1683,00
39,00
157,00
528,00
1331,00
1233,00
1272,00
528,00
98,00
78,00
20,00
509,00
9902,00




TERHI VARIO F45 / T45 STEERING CONSOLE (02-04)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1 14650 Lower part of console, ABS (Vario) 1350,00
2 70049 Latch 98,00
3 76511 Band 20x400, stitched (4110, Vario, Nordic -2004) 0,00
4 14600 Upper part of console, ABS (Vario) 1350,00
5 74533 Windscreen (Vario) 2681,00
6 74158 Hinge TN255 78,00
7 74654 Windscreen rail (Vario) 1448,00
8 74100 Hinge (Vario) 39,00
9 74508 Lid (Vario) 568,00
10 74504 Friction lock white 39,00
11 74629 Mounting plate for remote control, aluminium 509,00
12 701071 Steering drum T-71FC (05-) 1331,00
13 735060 Steering wheel V60, antiqua 528,00
14 747620 Fire extinguisher 2 kg 509,00
15 74514 Battery box 19x27x20cm 215,00
16 745533 Spacer for windscreen, grey 20,00
17 745532 Plastic nut for windscreen 20,00
18 701366 Steering cable 13" M-66 1233,00
19 701365 Steering cable 15' M-66 1272,00




TERHI BIG FUN C 1996-2008

SPARE PARTS:
1 7475152
2 7475101
3 7475102
4 7475103
5 74152
6 70049
7 747507
8 747506
9 745509
10 747514
11 700342
12 700340
13 700347
14 7003421
15 747555
16 747556
17 700340
18 747546
19 74751
20 74752
21 74753
22 700330
23 740536
24 70050
25 700501
26 74756
27 741558
28 74153
29 74755
30 747575
31 747620
32 7475100
33 74754
34 147515
35 735060
36 701366
37 701085
38 701071

ACCESSORIES:
7475850
74750
54750
70062
703571
703575

*** ask for price and availability

Decalset Big Fun C (7475152+746300+76203)
Front seat (Big Fun C)

Rear seat, small (Big Fun C)

Rear seat, large (Big Fun C)

Hinge 60mm

Latch

Inner transom plate, aluminium (Big Fun)
Outer transom plate, aluminium (Big Fun)
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey
Ending for fender list (Big Fun C)
Draining tube 65 mm

Plug with threads

Bottom sifter, plastic

Draining tube 110/65 mm

Rubber tube 32/25x150

Hose clamp 22-32

Plug with threads

Rubber muff Terhi (grey)

Bow rail, left RAL7031 (Big Fun C)

Bow rail, right RAL7031 (Big Fun)

Stern rail RAL7031 (Big Fun C)

Draining SF5131 19 mm-3/4”

Draining tube for motor well 22/47 mm
Antisliding tape 40x290 mm

Antisliding tape 40x145 mm

Cleat 8" RAL7031

Boweye 115 mm

Hinge 50 mm

Ladder (grey) + fasteners

Fastener for the ladder

Fire extinguisher 2 kg

Windscreen (Big Fun C)

Windscreen rail RAL7031 (Big Fun C)
Console, GRP part + lid for seat (Big Fun)
Steering wheel V60, antiqua

Steering cable 13" M-66

Steering drum T-85

Steering drum T-71FC (05-)

Stern canopy with storage bag (Big Fun C)
Cushion set (Big Fun C)

Storage cover (Big Fun)

Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm

DKK
783,00
802,00
626,00
744,00

98,00
98,00
372,00
822,00
1624,00
254,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
137,00
391,00
78,00
39,00
78,00
1957,00
1957,00
2564,00
39,00
78,00
39,00
39,00
254,00
117,00
78,00
1213,00
176,00
509,00
2681,00
2016,00
8924,00
528,00
1233,00
1252,00
1331,00

* %k

8415,00
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548,00
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TERHI BIG FUN NOVA 1990-1995

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
2 7475101 Front seat (Big Fun C) 802,00
3 7475102 Rear seat, small (Big Fun C) 626,00
4 7475103 Rear seat, large (Big Fun C) 744,00
5 74152 Hinge 60mm 98,00
6 70035 Latch 64mm 59,00
7 747507 Inner transom plate, aluminium (Big Fun) 372,00
8 747506 Outer transom plate, aluminium (Big Fun) 822,00
9 745509 Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey 1624,00
10 747514 Ending for fender list (Big Fun C) 254,00
11 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
12 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
13 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
14 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
15 747555 Rubber tube 32/25x150 391,00
16 747556 Hose clamp 22-32 78,00
17 70034 Plug, folding TN112 78,00
18 70018 Rowlock socket, plastic 39,00
25 74756 Cleat 8" RAL7031 254,00
26 74756 Cleat 8" RAL7031 254,00
27 741558 Boweye 115 mm 117,00
30 747575 Fastener for the ladder 176,00
31 747620 Fire extinguisher 2 kg 509,00
701075 Angle joint A-75 254,00
701366 Steering cable 13" M-66 1233,00
701085 Steering drum T-85 1252,00




TERHI BIG FUN STD/KONSOLI ( -88)

SPARE PARTS:
3 7475101
4 7475102
5 7475103
6 74152
7 70035
8 747507
9 747506
10 745509
11 747514
12 700342
13 700340
14 700347
15 700343
16 747555
17 747556
18 741572
19 70018
26 74756
27 74756
28 741558
31 747575
32 747620
701075
701366
700858
701085

*** ask for price and availability

Front seat (Big Fun C)

Rear seat, small (Big Fun C)

Rear seat, large (Big Fun C)

Hinge 60mm

Latch 64mm

Inner transom plate, aluminium (Big Fun)
Outer transom plate, aluminium (Big Fun)
Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey
Ending for fender list (Big Fun C)
Draining tube 65 mm

Plug with threads

Bottom sifter, plastic

Flange for drainage

Rubber tube 32/25x150

Hose clamp 22-32

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Rowlock socket, plastic

Cleat 8" RAL7031

Cleat 8" RAL7031

Boweye 115 mm

Fastener for the ladder

Fire extinguisher 2 kg

Angle joint A-75

Steering cable 13" M-66

Steering cable 8 M-58

Steering drum T-85

DKK
802,00
626,00
744,00

98,00
59,00
372,00
822,00
1624,00
254,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
137,00
391,00
78,00
59,00
39,00
254,00
254,00
117,00
176,00
509,00
254,00
1233,00
998,00
1252,00



TERHI 475 OPEN FC -2011

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1 74756 Cleat 8" RAL7031 254,00
2 74796 Bow rail, left RAL 7031 (475 CC) 2994,00
3 74797 Bow rail, right RAL7031 (475 CC) 2994,00
4 74798 Stern rail, left RAL7031 (475 CC) 626,00
5 74799 Stern rail, right RAL7031 (475 CC) 626,00
6 74734 Cover for bow stowage, small (475) 763,00
7 74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
8 70024 Rubber strap 8x650 39,00
9 70025 Plastic fitting 39,00
10 703573 Plug-in mastbase, black 274,00
11 74735 Front seat, large (475) 724,00
12 70049 Latch 98,00
13 74766 Plate for side casing (475 Twin C) 489,00
14 741572 Plug (brass) 22 mm 59,00
15 74761 Plastic angle piece 25mm 117,00
16 747556 Hose clamp 22-32 78,00
17 74760 Plastic tube 25mm 78,00
18 74733 Rear seat, large (475) 1252,00
19 74732 Cover for canopy stowage 763,00
20 700351 Latch for canopy box lid, polished (475) 59,00
21 747558 Bilge pump, electric 548,00
22 747544 Tube 19mm (PVC) 78,00
23 747612 Plastic angle piece 19mm 117,00
24 70005 Plastic grate 27326W 78,00
25 74731 ABS-cover for stern stowage, right (475) 724,00
26 74504 Friction lock white 39,00
27 747514 Ending for fender list (Big Fun C) 254,00
28 747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00
29 74507 Inner transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF 313,00
30 74506 Outer transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF 900,00
31 710518 Draining tube 22/55mm 157,00
32 74730 ABS-cover for stern stowage, left (475) 724,00
33 74755 Ladder (grey) + fasteners 1213,00
34 747575 Fastener for the ladder 176,00
35 74776 Stern cleat, left (475 Twin C) 489,00
36 74775 Stern cleat, right (475 Twin C) 489,00
37 745509 Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey 1624,00
38 7475164 Decalset 475 FC (7475164+7475161+76205) 548,00
39 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
40 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
41 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
42 74780 Center seat (475 Open FC) 4345,00
43 74562 Steering console 05- (Vario/4750PEN) excl.windscreen) 9902,00

ACCESSORIES:

54759 Stern canopy 09- (475 Open FC) *kx
54760 Storage cover 09- (475 Open FC) *kx
55555 Console cover (475/Nordic) 842,00
74850 Cushions (475 Open CC/FC/BR) 5010,00
74851 Cushion for the bucket seat (475 Open FC) 939,00
70062 Transom transducer holder 450,00
703571 All-round pole light (750 mm) 548,00
703575 Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm 450,00
70061 Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031 4286,00
70060 Rod holder Terhi RAL7031 548,00



TERHI 475 OPEN FC -2011

*** ask for price and availability
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TERHI 475 OPEN FC STEERING CONSOLE (-2011)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
1 74562 Steering console 05- (Vario/4750PEN) excl.windscreen) 9902,00
2 74514 Battery box 19x27x20cm 215,00
3 70004 Lock F286 Spannerlock 98,00
4 74595 Windscreen 2005- (Nordic/Vario) 2525,00
5 745200 Windscreen rail grey (Nordic/Vario 2005-) 1683,00
6 74100 Hinge (Vario) 39,00
7 74509 Lid (Nordic) 157,00
8 735060 Steering wheel V60, antiqua 528,00
9 701071 Steering drum T-71FC (05-) 1331,00
701367 Steering cable 17° M-66 1272,00
10 745035 Switch panel (4110, More Fun) 528,00
11 70003 Lock B965 Mini handle 98,00
12 747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00
13 745533 Spacer for windscreen, grey 20,00
747620 Fire extinguisher 2 kg 509,00
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TERHI 475 OPEN CC 2009-2011

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK

1 74756 Cleat 8" RAL7031 254,00
2 74796 Bow rail, left RAL 7031 (475 CC) 2994,00
3 74797 Bow rail, right RAL7031 (475 CC) 2994,00
4 74798 Stern rail, left RAL7031 (475 CC) 626,00
5 74799 Stern rail, right RAL7031 (475 CC) 626,00
6 74734 Cover for bow stowage, small (475) 763,00
7 74153 Hinge 50 mm 78,00
8 70024 Rubber strap 8x650 39,00
9 70025 Plastic fitting 39,00
10 703572 Plug-in mastbase, grey 274,00
11 74735 Front seat, large (475) 724,00
12 70049 Latch 98,00
13 74766 Plate for side casing (475 Twin C) 489,00
14 741572 Plug (brass) 22 mm 59,00
15 74761 Plastic angle piece 25mm 117,00
16 747556 Hose clamp 22-32 78,00
17 74760 Plastic tube 25mm 78,00
18 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
19 74733 Rear seat, large (475) 1252,00
20 74732 Cover for canopy stowage 763,00
21 700351 Latch for canopy box lid, polished (475) 59,00
22 747558 Bilge pump, electric 548,00
23 747544 Tube 19mm (PVC) 78,00
24 700330 Draining SF5131 19 mm-3/4” 39,00
25 70005 Plastic grate 27326W 78,00
26 74731 ABS-cover for stern stowage, right (475) 724,00
27 74504 Friction lock white 39,00
28 747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00
29 747514 Ending for fender list (Big Fun C) 254,00
30 74507 Inner transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF 313,00
31 74506 Outer transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF 900,00
32 710518 Draining tube 22/55mm 157,00
33 74730 ABS-cover for stern stowage, left (475) 724,00
34 74755 Ladder (grey) + fasteners 1213,00
35 747575 Fastener for the ladder 176,00
36 74776 Stern cleat, left (475 Twin C) 489,00
37 74775 Stern cleat, right (475 Twin C) 489,00
38 745509 Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey 1624,00
39 7475163 Decalset 475 CC (7475163+7475161+76205) 528,00
41 700342 Draining tube 65 mm 137,00
42 700340 Plug with threads 39,00
43 700347 Bottom sifter, plastic 78,00
a4 74562 Steering console 05- (Vario/4750PEN) excl.windscreen) 9902,00

ACCESSORIES:

54757 Stern canopy 09- (475 Open CC) *kx
54758 Storage cover 09- (475 Open CC) *kx
55555 Console cover (475/Nordic) 842,00
74850 Cushions (475 Open CC/FC/BR) 5010,00
74500 Removable cool box (Igloo 54) Vario T-45/475 CC 1663,00
74582 Cushion for cool box (Vario/475 Open CC) 1468,00
70062 Transom transducer holder 450,00
703571 All-round pole light (750 mm) 548,00
703575 Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm 450,00
70061 Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031 4286,00
70060 Rod holder Terhi RAL7031 548,00



TERHI 475 OPEN CC

*** ask for price and availability
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TERHI 475 OPEN CC STEERING CONSOLE (-2011)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS: DKK
1 14660 Console, PE-part (Vario 2005) 4912,00
2 74514 Battery box 19x27x20cm 215,00
3 70004 Lock F286 Spannerlock 98,00
4 74595 Windscreen 2005- (Nordic/Vario) 2525,00
5 745200 Windscreen rail grey (Nordic/Vario 2005-) 1683,00
6 74100 Hinge (Vario) 39,00
7 74509 Lid (Nordic) 157,00
8 735060 Steering wheel V60, antiqua 528,00
9 701071 Steering drum T-71FC (05-) 1331,00
701366 Steering cable 13" M-66 1233,00
10 745035 Switch panel (4110, More Fun) 528,00
11 70003 Lock B965 Mini handle 98,00
12 747546 Rubber muff Terhi (grey) 78,00
13 745533 Spacer for windscreen, grey 20,00
747620 Fire extinguisher 2 kg 509,00
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TERHI 475 TWIN C (-2011)

SPARE PARTS:
1 74756
2 74771
3 74772
4 74734
5 74153
6 70024
7 70025
8 703572
9 74735
10 70049
11 74766
12 741572
13 74761
14 747556
15 74760
16 700342
17 74733
18 700344
19 74732
20 700351
21 747558
22 747544
23 747612
24 70005
25 74731
26 74504
27 747546
28 747514
29 74507
30 74506
31 710518
32 74730
33 74755
34 747575
35 74776
36 74775
37 745509
38/39 7475160
40 700342
41 700340
42 700347
43 747591
44 74791
45 74790
ACCESSORIES:
54755
54753
74759
747590
70062
703571
703575
70061
70060

*** ask for price and availability

Cleat 8" RAL7031

Bow rail, left RAL7031 (475 Twin C)
Bow rail, right RAL7031 (475 Twin C)
Cover for bow stowage, small (475)
Hinge 50 mm

Rubber strap 8x650

Plastic fitting

Plug-in mastbase, grey

Front seat, large (475)

Latch

Plate for side casing (475 Twin C)

Plug (brass) 22 mm

Plastic angle piece 25mm

Hose clamp 22-32

Plastic tube 25mm

Draining tube 65 mm

Rear seat, large (475)

Throttle cable shield

Cover for canopy stowage

Latch for canopy box lid, polished (475)
Bilge pump, electric

Tube 19mm (PVC)

Plastic angle piece 19mm

Plastic grate 27326W

ABS-cover for stern stowage, right (475)
Friction lock white

Rubber muff Terhi (grey)

Ending for fender list (Big Fun C)

Inner transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Outer transom plate al. 475/Vario/BF
Draining tube 22/55mm

ABS-cover for stern stowage, left (475)
Ladder (grey) + fasteners

Fastener for the ladder

Stern cleat, left (475 Twin C)

Stern cleat, right (475 Twin C)

Fender list 10,0m P12218 256 grey
Decalset 475 Twin C (7475160+7475161+76205)
Draining tube 65 mm

Plug with threads

Bottom sifter, plastic

Cover between consoles (475 Twin C)
Console, right (475 Twin C) excl.windscreen/-rail
Console, left (475 Twin C) excl.windscreen/-rail

Stern canopy 08-11 (475 Twin C)

Storage cover (475 Twin C)

Cushions (475 Twin C)

Sunbed infill cushion & boards (475 Twin C)
Transom transducer holder

All-round pole light (750 mm)

Bow light, bi-color (red/green) 135mm
Fishing arch Terhi RAL7031

Rod holder Terhi RAL7031

DKK
254,00
2485,00
2485,00
763,00
78,00
39,00
39,00
274,00
724,00
98,00
489,00
59,00
117,00
78,00
78,00
137,00
1252,00
391,00
763,00
59,00
548,00
78,00
117,00
78,00
724,00
39,00
78,00
254,00
313,00
900,00
157,00
724,00
1213,00
176,00
489,00
489,00
1624,00
509,00
137,00
39,00
78,00
1663,00
10627,00
8493,00

Kk k

4090,00
6067,00
4149,00
450,00
548,00
450,00
4286,00
548,00



TERHI 475 TWIN C

*** aclk for nrice and availahilitv
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TERHI 475 TWIN C STEERING CONSOLE (-2011)

*** ask for price and availability

SPARE PARTS:
1 14750
2 74773
3 74770
4 70010
5 74764
6 74100
7 74504
8 74768
9 745532
10 745533
11 70148253
12 70003
13 74765
14 74763
15 744594
16 74774
74769
17 14751
18 74767
19 70003
20 735060
21 701071
22 701359
23 70005
24 747001
25 747620

Console, PE-part, left (475 Twin C)
Windscreen rail, left (475 Twin C)
Windscreen, left (475 Twin C)

Cup holder

Cover for map casing (475 Twin C)
Hinge (Vario)

Friction lock white

Support for the map casing

Plastic nut for windscreen

Spacer for windscreen, grey

Screw 4.8x25 7983

Lock B965 Mini handle

Cover for small console casing (475 Twin C)
Instrument assembly plate (475 Twin C)
Switch panel (445/475TC)

Windscreen rail, right (475 Twin C)
Windscreen, right (475 Twin C)
Console, PE-part, right (475 Twin C)
Plate for large console casing (475 Twin C)
Lock B965 Mini handle

Steering wheel V60, antiqua

Steering drum T-71FC (05-)

Steering cable 9° M-66

Plastic grate 27326W

Hinge for console 08-

Fire extinguisher 2 kg

T

DKK
6321,00
1624,00
2466,00

117,00
509,00
39,00
39,00
215,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
98,00
137,00
333,00
685,00
1624,00
2466,00
6321,00
157,00
98,00
528,00
1331,00
1057,00
78,00
98,00
509,00



